
S.NO ROLL NUMER Full Name (As Per SSC) BRANCH Placed in CTC On/Off Campus IT /   NON-IT
1 19911A0550 SHARATH CHANDRA.D CSE ADP Internship 600000 On Campus IT
2 19911A3559 YASHVI KOMMIDI AI ADP 600000 On Campus IT
3 19911A0555 THUMUGANTI HARSHITH KUMAR CSE ADP 600000 On Campus IT
4 19911A0529 MARTHA PAWAN KUMAR CSE ADP 600000 On Campus IT
5 19911A0574 DARAPUREDDY NAGA SAI NITISH CSE ADP 600000 On Campus IT
6 19911A0594 MASULA KEERTHI CSE ADP 600000 On Campus IT
7 19911A3502 PRIYA DARSHINI ALLAPURAM AI VIRTUSA 550000 On Campus Software Engineer
8 19911A3507 BOLLI JESSICA AI VIRTUSA 550000 On Campus Software Engineer
9 19911A3509 SRIJA CHENNOJU AI VIRTUSA 550000 On Campus Software Engineer
10 19911A3518 GUNDU HEMANTHSAI AI VIRTUSA 550000 On Campus Software Engineer
11 19911A3528 KOMURAVELLI SUCHETHA AI VIRTUSA 550000 On Campus Software Engineer
12 19911A3531 YAGNESH MANGALI AI VIRTUSA 550000 On Campus Software Engineer
13 19911A3533 MEKALA BALA ASHRITHA REDDY AI VIRTUSA 550000 On Campus Software Engineer
14 19911A3540 PASUPUNURI RAKESH ROHAN AI VIRTUSA 550000 On Campus Software Engineer
15 19911A3542 RAMAVATH KAMALA SAIRAM AI VIRTUSA 550000 On Campus Software Engineer
16 19911A3543 PRABHATH KUMAR RAYABARAPU AI VIRTUSA 550000 On Campus Software Engineer
17 19911A3550 THOPIREDDY SINDHUJA AI VIRTUSA 550000 On Campus Software Engineer
18 19911A0503 AMIREDDY SAI VENKATA SIVA SANKAR REDDY CSE VIRTUSA 550000 On Campus Software Engineer
19 19911A0509 VISHAL REDDY BASANI CSE VIRTUSA 550000 On Campus Software Engineer
20 19911A0549 SAMEENA SHAIK CSE VIRTUSA 550000 On Campus Software Engineer
21 19911A0551 SRIKANTH SIDDULURI CSE VIRTUSA 550000 On Campus Software Engineer
22 19911A0561 AKANKSHA THAWARE CSE VIRTUSA 550000 On Campus Software Engineer
23 19911A0590 M MANMOHAN SINGH CSE VIRTUSA 550000 On Campus Software Engineer
24 19911A0595 SAITEJA MISSULA CSE VIRTUSA 550000 On Campus Software Engineer
25 19911A0599 NARLA KEERTHI CSE VIRTUSA 550000 On Campus Software Engineer
26 19911A05B5 T NIKHITHA CSE VIRTUSA 550000 On Campus Software Engineer
27 19911A05B9 SAI PRANAV Y CSE VIRTUSA 550000 On Campus Software Engineer
28 19911A05C6 VENKATESH ATTIRALA CSE VIRTUSA 550000 On Campus Software Engineer
29 19911A05C9 CHAVALLA PADMA SONIKA CSE VIRTUSA 550000 On Campus Software Engineer
30 19911A05E0 GUDALA ARCHITHA CSE VIRTUSA 550000 On Campus Software Engineer
31 19911A05E1 BHAVANA GUDLA CSE VIRTUSA 550000 On Campus Software Engineer
32 19911A05E6 KESHAV DAVE CSE VIRTUSA 550000 On Campus Software Engineer
33 19911A05E7 SRINITHYA KORIPELLI CSE VIRTUSA 550000 On Campus Software Engineer
34 19911A05F1 M SHREYA CSE VIRTUSA 550000 On Campus Software Engineer
35 19911A05F9 NEMOTORU PRASANNA LAXMI CSE VIRTUSA 550000 On Campus Software Engineer
36 19911A05G0 NIKITHA SHARLENE GANDHAM CSE VIRTUSA 550000 On Campus Software Engineer
37 19911A05G4 KRISHNA PRASAD RAO PERAM CSE VIRTUSA 550000 On Campus Software Engineer
38 19911A05G6 GOUTHAM POLE CSE VIRTUSA 550000 On Campus Software Engineer
39 19911A05G9 RAMAVATH KAMALA CSE VIRTUSA 550000 On Campus Software Engineer
40 19911A05H0 S HARSHITHA CSE VIRTUSA 550000 On Campus Software Engineer
41 19911A05H1 S SNEHA CSE VIRTUSA 550000 On Campus Software Engineer
42 19911A05J1 AAKASH KUMAR CSE VIRTUSA 550000 On Campus Software Engineer
43 19911A05J3 ANUGU SRIDEVI CSE VIRTUSA 550000 On Campus Software Engineer
44 19911A05K3 SATHWIK CHETTUKINDI CSE VIRTUSA 550000 On Campus Software Engineer
45 19911A05k4 DARMOJU DEEKSHITHA CSE VIRTUSA 550000 On Campus Software Engineer
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46 19911A05M5 AJAY KUMAR MANTHENA CSE VIRTUSA 550000 On Campus Software Engineer
47 19911A05N1 GOPI VENKATA ASHOK POLISETTY CSE VIRTUSA 550000 On Campus Software Engineer
48 19911A05P4 VASAM VISHAL CSE VIRTUSA 550000 On Campus Software Engineer
49 19911A05P6 Y KEERTHI CSE VIRTUSA 550000 On Campus Software Engineer
50 19911A05P7 SANJANA REDDY Y CSE VIRTUSA 550000 On Campus Software Engineer
51 20915A0503 VENKATESH BELDAY CSE VIRTUSA 550000 On Campus Software Engineer
52 20915A0514 BHAVANA MUGALA CSE VIRTUSA 550000 On Campus Software Engineer
53 19911A0423 KALAL TEJAVARDHANGOUD ECE VIRTUSA 550000 On Campus Software Engineer
54 19911A0428 KATTELA SAI KRISHNA ECE VIRTUSA 550000 On Campus Software Engineer
55 19911A0445 PAVAN ECE VIRTUSA 550000 On Campus Software Engineer
56 19911A0461 A DHEERAJ ECE VIRTUSA 550000 On Campus Software Engineer
57 19911A0466 SRAVYA ALURI ECE VIRTUSA 550000 On Campus Software Engineer
58 19911A0467 ASHWINI ANGERI ECE VIRTUSA 550000 On Campus Software Engineer
59 19911A0471 ASHISH RANJAN KUMAR ECE VIRTUSA 550000 On Campus Software Engineer
60 19911A0486 RAHUL REDDY KANAPURAM ECE VIRTUSA 550000 On Campus Software Engineer
61 19911A04E8 MUKUND DESAI ECE VIRTUSA 550000 On Campus Software Engineer
62 19911A04M9 NAYUDU SINIVAS ECE VIRTUSA 550000 On Campus Software Engineer
63 19911A04N0 PRANEETHKUMAR NOMULA ECE VIRTUSA 550000 On Campus Software Engineer
64 19911A04P0 S S VISHNU VARDHAN TATAPUDI ECE VIRTUSA 550000 On Campus Software Engineer
65 20915A0402 LAVAKUMAR APPAM ECE VIRTUSA 550000 On Campus Software Engineer
66 20915A0417 HARISH KODAPARTHI ECE VIRTUSA 550000 On Campus Software Engineer
67 19911A0217 CHITIKELA CHETANA EEE VIRTUSA 550000 On Campus Software Engineer
68 19911A0229 GUGULOTH KALYAN EEE VIRTUSA 550000 On Campus Software Engineer
69 19911A0240 SANJEEV KUMAR KOTTAPETA EEE VIRTUSA 550000 On Campus Software Engineer
70 19911A0255 DATTATREYA CHARY NAGOJU EEE VIRTUSA 550000 On Campus Software Engineer
71 20915A0201 RAMNESH BOINI EEE VIRTUSA 550000 On Campus Software Engineer
72 20915A0221 SAMALA MANISH EEE VIRTUSA 550000 On Campus Software Engineer
73 20915A0224 VURLUGONDA VENU EEE VIRTUSA 550000 On Campus Software Engineer
74 19911A1201 A. NIKHITHA IT VIRTUSA 550000 On Campus Software Engineer
75 19911A1210 CHENNADI RAKSHITHA IT VIRTUSA 550000 On Campus Software Engineer
76 19911A1220 G SHRIYA REDDY IT VIRTUSA 550000 On Campus Software Engineer
77 19911A1223 THARUNI SRI REDDY GANGARAM IT VIRTUSA 550000 On Campus Software Engineer
78 19911A1234 THARUN KARNEKOTA IT VIRTUSA 550000 On Campus Software Engineer
79 19911A1238 BHANUSRI MOTURI IT VIRTUSA 550000 On Campus Software Engineer
80 19911A1239 ROHITH REDDY IT VIRTUSA 550000 On Campus Software Engineer
81 19911A1244 NAVEEN REDDY PANGA IT VIRTUSA 550000 On Campus Software Engineer
82 19911A1246 HARSHITHA REDDY PATLOLLA IT VIRTUSA 550000 On Campus Software Engineer
83 19911A1249 PULLURU SRI HARSHAVARDHAN IT VIRTUSA 550000 On Campus Software Engineer
84 19911A1256 THATIKONDA SIDDARTHA IT VIRTUSA 550000 On Campus Software Engineer
85 19911A1270 SWETA DANTU IT VIRTUSA 550000 On Campus Software Engineer
86 19911A1277 TRINATH GUNDLA IT VIRTUSA 550000 On Campus Software Engineer
87 19911A1289 RAVINDRA MAMIDIPALLI IT VIRTUSA 550000 On Campus Software Engineer
88 19911A12C1 ADITYA VARALA IT VIRTUSA 550000 On Campus Software Engineer
89 19911A12C7 VAMSHI KRISHNA DANDE IT VIRTUSA 550000 On Campus Software Engineer



S.NO ROLL NUMER Full Name (As Per SSC) BRANCH Placed in CTC On/Off Campus IT /   NON-IT
90 19911A12D7 GURRALA ANJANAA REDDY IT VIRTUSA 550000 On Campus Software Engineer
91 19911A12H5 THUDI BHANU PRASAD IT VIRTUSA 550000 On Campus Software Engineer
92 19911A3543 PRABHATH KUMAR RAYABARAPU AI VITWIT 600000 On Campus Software Engineer
93 19911A0517 G RUTHISH KUMAR REDDY CSE VITWIT 600000 On Campus Software Engineer
94 19911A3528 KOMURAVELLI SUCHETHA AI VITWIT 600000 On Campus Software Engineer
95 19911A3518 GUNDU HEMANTHSAI AI VITWIT 600000 On Campus Software Engineer
96 19911A3533 MEKALA BALA ASHRITHA REDDY AI VITWIT 600000 On Campus Software Engineer
97 19911A3537 NAMBURI ADITYA VARDHAN AI Technovert 650000 On Campus Software Engineer
98 19911A3505 RAM CHARAN AI Technovert 650000 On Campus Software Engineer
99 19911A05E4 K LIKITHA CSE Technovert 650000 On Campus Software Engineer
100 19911A0510 B AJAY KUMAR YADAV CSE Technovert 650000 On Campus Software Engineer
101 19911A0556 Tarun Kumar Veerabrahma CSE Technovert 650000 On Campus Software Engineer
102 19911A0503 A SAI VENKATA SIVA SANKAR REDDY CSE EPAM 1200000 On Campus Software Engineer
103 19911A0505 B ABHINAV REDDY CSE EPAM 1200000 On Campus Software Engineer
104 19911A0516 GUDAVALLI ANOOHYA CSE EPAM 1200000 On Campus Software Engineer
105 19911A0591 MANGARAPU SREEJA CSE EPAM 1200000 On Campus Software Engineer
106 19911A05C3 ALE NITHIN CSE EPAM 1200000 On Campus Software Engineer
107 19911A05G6 POLE GOUTHAM CSE EPAM 1200000 On Campus Software Engineer
108 19911A05L3 JAMMUGANI THANISH CSE EPAM 1200000 On Campus Software Engineer
109 19911A04E8 MUKUND DESAI ECE EPAM 1200000 On Campus Software Engineer
110 19911A0250 MITAI HARSHAVARDHAN EEE EPAM 1200000 On Campus Software Engineer
111 19911A1220 G SHRIYA REDDY IT EPAM 1200000 On Campus Software Engineer
112 19911A1245 PAPAYAGARI PREETHI REDDY IT EPAM 1200000 On Campus Software Engineer
113 19911A1256 THATIKONDA SIDDARTHA IT EPAM 1200000 On Campus Software Engineer
114 19911A05J6 B LAKSHMI SIRISHA CSE ADP 600000 On Campus Software Engineer
115 19911A05M3 MALKAPURAM POOJA CSE ADP 600000 On Campus Software Engineer
116 19911A0595 Saiteja Missula CSE ADP 600000 On Campus Software Engineer
117 19911A05E7 SRINITHYA KORIPELLI CSE ADP 600000 On Campus Software Engineer
118 19911A0556 Tarun Kumar Veerabrahma CSE ADP 600000 On Campus Software Engineer
119 19911A05J3 ANUGU SRIDEVI CSE ADP 600000 On Campus Software Engineer
120 19911A05G4 Krishna Prasad Peram CSE ADP 600000 On Campus Software Engineer
121 19911A0449 Satrapu Aakanksha ECE ADP 600000 On Campus Software Engineer
122 19911A0551 Srikanth Sidduluri CSE ADP 600000 On Campus Software Engineer
123 19911A3533 Mekala Bala Ashritha Reddy AI ADP 600000 On Campus Software Engineer
124 19911A3548 Surya Kiran Siricilla AI ADP 600000 On Campus Software Engineer
125 19911A1289 Ravindra Mamidipalli IT ADP 600000 On Campus Software Engineer
126 19911A1244 PANGA NAVEEN REDDY IT ADP 600000 On Campus Software Engineer
127 19911A12H5 THUDI BHANU PRASAD IT Techigai 800000 On Campus Software Engineer
128 19911A05K3 SATHWIK CHETTUKINDI CSE Techigai 800000 On Campus Software Engineer
129 19911A3543 PRABHATH KUMAR RAYABARAPU AI Techigai 800000 On Campus Software Engineer
130 20915A0224 VURLUGONDA VENU EEE Techigai 800000 On Campus Software Engineer
131 19911A05C3 ALE NITHIN CSE IBM 725000 On Campus Software Engineer
132 19911A0555 THUMUGANTI HARSHITH KUMAR CSE IBM 725000 On Campus Software Engineer
133 19911A3529 Konduri Raghav AI Hexaware Technologies 400000 On Campus Software Engineer
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134 19911A3547 Shri Akshita G AI Hexaware Technologies 400000 On Campus Software Engineer
135 19911A05H7 Harish Vithanala CSE Hexaware Technologies 600000 On Campus PGET
136 18911A0545 Rushika Peddishetti CSE Hexaware Technologies 400000 On Campus Software Engineer
137 19911A0505 Bobba Abhinav Reddy CSE Hexaware Technologies 400000 On Campus Software Engineer
138 19911A0579 GADDAM CHARITH REDDY CSE Hexaware Technologies 400000 On Campus Software Engineer
139 19911A0511 Cheguri Vaishnavi Goud CSE Hexaware Technologies 400000 On Campus Software Engineer
140 19911A05D1 Chityala Anudeep Reddy CSE Hexaware Technologies 400000 On Campus Software Engineer
141 19911A05C7 BAJJURI VENKAT REDDY CSE Hexaware Technologies 400000 On Campus Software Engineer
142 19911A05H9 Yash Kasat CSE Hexaware Technologies 400000 On Campus Software Engineer
143 19911A05N9 Sudharshanam Advaith Sai CSE Hexaware Technologies 400000 On Campus Software Engineer
144 20915A0404 Ateeq Ur Rahman Shaik ECE Hexaware Technologies 400000 On Campus Software Engineer
145 19911A04J9 Boreddy Arthi Reddy ECE Hexaware Technologies 400000 On Campus Software Engineer
146 19911A0408 Bulusu Venkata Sai Naga Harika ECE Hexaware Technologies 400000 On Campus Software Engineer
147 19911A04C5 Manish Byroju ECE Hexaware Technologies 400000 On Campus Software Engineer
148 19911A0256 Neeradh Asapu EEE Hexaware Technologies 400000 On Campus Software Engineer
149 19911A1260 Yadla Vikyath IT Hexaware Technologies 400000 On Campus Software Engineer
150 19911A1264 Saikiran Reddy Arutla IT Hexaware Technologies 400000 On Campus Software Engineer
151 19911A12G7 Sai Siri Tammineni IT Hexaware Technologies 400000 On Campus Software Engineer
152 19911A1209 ANUDEEP SAI CHILUVERI IT Hexaware Technologies 400000 On Campus Software Engineer
153 19911A05B5 T NIKHITHA CSE Hexaware Technologies 400000 On Campus Software Engineer
154 19911A1214 DAIDALA DHARANI IT Hexaware Technologies 400000 On Campus Software Engineer
155 19911A0492 MANTHA POOJITHA ECE Hexaware Technologies 400000 On Campus Software Engineer
156 19911A05J6 B LAKSHMI SIRISHA CSE Hexaware Technologies 400000 On Campus Software Engineer
157 20915A0216 MUDDAM SHIVA CHAKRITH REDDY EEE Hexaware Technologies 400000 On Campus Software Engineer
158 19911A3541 PATHA DEVI PRIYANKA AI Hexaware Technologies 400000 On Campus Software Engineer
159 19911A0554 THOTA SAI PRANAV CSE Hexaware Technologies 400000 On Campus Software Engineer
160 19911A0489 KATTA ASHRITHA REDDY ECE Hexaware Technologies 400000 On Campus Software Engineer
161 19911A05K3 SATHWIK CHETTUKINDI CSE Value Labs 900000 On Campus Software Engineer
162 19911A05E6 KESHAV DAVE CSE Value Labs 900000 On Campus Software Engineer
163 19911A0471 ASHISH RANJAN KUMAR ECE Value Labs 900000 On Campus Software Engineer
164 19911A3521 JANMANCHI SNIGDHA AI Hexaware Technologies 400000 On Campus Software Engineer
165 19911A04M3 MARAMPALLY CHANDRA SHEKAR ECE Hexaware Technologies 400000 On Campus Software Engineer
166 19911A1234 KARNEKOTA THARUN KUMAR IT DeltaX 700000 On Campus software Engineer
167 19911A05k4 DARMOJU DEEKSHITHA CSE IBM 1150000 On Campus software Engineer
168 19911A3528 KOMURAVELLI SUCHETHA AI IBM 1150000 On Campus software Engineer
169 19911A0523 KOMMERA VINESH CSE Shift Logistics 450000 On Campus software Engineer
170 19911A0522 KESHAVAGARI VAISHNAVI CSE Shift Logistics 450000 On Campus software Engineer
171 19911A0596 MOHAMMED HUZAIFA MOINUDDIN CSE Shift Logistics 450000 On Campus software Engineer
172 19911A12D0 DOPATHI KISHOR KUMAR IT Shift Logistics 450000 On Campus software Engineer
173 19911A1201 A.Nikhitha IT DBS Bank 907000 On Campus software Engineer
174 19911A12C1 Aditya Varala IT DBS Bank 907000 On Campus software Engineer
175 19911A1210 Chennadi Rakshitha IT DBS Bank 907000 On Campus software Engineer
176 19911A05F1 M Shreya CSE DBS Bank 907000 On Campus software Engineer
177 19911A1251 Sai Prasad Gurram IT DBS Bank 907000 On Campus software Engineer
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178 19911A12E5 M Vasavi IT DBS Bank 907000 On Campus software Engineer
179 19911A05A0 Nenavath Sainathrathod CSE DBS Bank 907000 On Campus software Engineer
180 19911A05J0 Yerubandi Sathya Manoj Ram CSE DBS Bank 907000 On Campus software Engineer
181 19911A1237 Kushali Darak IT DBS Bank 907000 On Campus software Engineer
182 19911A0529 Pawan Kumar Martha CSE DBS Bank 907000 On Campus software Engineer
183 19911A05D2 Devarakonda Prakhyath CSE DBS Bank 907000 On Campus software Engineer
184 20915A0105 Emkay Harshini Meher CIVIL CTRLS 500000 On Campus software Engineer
185 20915A0304 B.Ravi Kumar MECH CTRLS 500000 On Campus software Engineer
186 20915A1205 Bojja Mohan Ranga IT CTRLS 500000 On Campus software Engineer
187 19911A05B2 Sureddy Bhuvaneshwar Sai Reddy CSE CTRLS 500000 On Campus software Engineer
188 19911A0546 Hrithik Reddy Ravulapalli CSE CTRLS 450000 On Campus software Engineer
189 19911A0522 Keshavagari Vaishnavi CSE CTRLS 450000 On Campus software Engineer
190 19911A05B1 Sunkari Naveen CSE CTRLS 450000 On Campus software Engineer
191 19911A0563 Aparna Yelakala CSE CTRLS 450000 On Campus software Engineer
192 19911A0547 Ryala Ramcharan Reddy CSE CTRLS 450000 On Campus software Engineer
193 19911A04A7 Vaishnavi Ravella ECE CTRLS 450000 On Campus software Engineer
194 19911A1264 Arutla Saikiran Reddy IT CTRLS 450000 On Campus software Engineer
195 19911A0524 KONATHAM AISHWARYA CSE HCL 425000 On Campus software Engineer
196 19911A05B1 SUNKARI NAVEEN CSE HCL 425000 On Campus software Engineer
197 20915A0510 MALLEPALLY BHARGAVI CSE HCL 425000 On Campus software Engineer
198 19911A05M8 NEMMANI SATHVIK RAO CSE HCL 425000 On Campus software Engineer
199 19911A05A5 PRATHYUSHA DASARI CSE HCL 425000 On Campus software Engineer
200 19911A0537 NEERUMALLA RASHMITHA CSE HCL 425000 On Campus software Engineer
201 19911A05B4 GOUTHAMI THAKUR CSE HCL 425000 On Campus software Engineer
202 19911A0583 BALARAJU GOURI CSE HCL 425000 On Campus software Engineer
203 20915A0509 VIDHYADHARY KYASA CSE HCL 425000 On Campus software Engineer
204 19911A05H3 SAI KRISHNA REDDY BOLLAMPALLY CSE HCL 425000 On Campus software Engineer
205 19911A0547 RYALA RAMCHARAN REDDY CSE HCL 425000 On Campus software Engineer
206 19911A05K5 DHARAVATH BHOOMIKA CSE HCL 425000 On Campus software Engineer
207 19911A05N8 CHAKRAPANI SEEPATHI CSE HCL 425000 On Campus software Engineer
208 19911A05A8 RISHITHA CSE HCL 425000 On Campus software Engineer
209 19911A0573 D.SHRAVANI CSE HCL 425000 On Campus software Engineer
210 20915A0519 VANKUDOTH RAKESH CSE HCL 425000 On Campus software Engineer
211 19911A0563 APARNA YELAKALA CSE HCL 425000 On Campus software Engineer
212 19911A0546 HRITHIK REDDY RAVULAPALLI CSE HCL 425000 On Campus software Engineer
213 19911A0512 RAGAVARSHINI CHINIGE CSE HCL 425000 On Campus software Engineer
214 19911A0542 PONNAKANTI TEJASWINI CSE HCL 425000 On Campus software Engineer
215 19911A0525 KOTI SHRADDHA CSE HCL 425000 On Campus software Engineer
216 19911A0513 EDURU SAI DEEPSHIKA CSE HCL 425000 On Campus software Engineer
217 19911A05F1 M SHREYA CSE HCL 425000 On Campus software Engineer
218 19911A05K0 B.MOHITHA CSE HCL 425000 On Campus software Engineer
219 19911A0580 GADELA RAHUL KUMAR CSE HCL 425000 On Campus software Engineer
220 19911A0442 RUCHITHA ECE HCL 425000 On Campus software Engineer
221 19911A04D6 GUGULOTHU PRAVEEN ECE HCL 425000 On Campus software Engineer
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222 19911A0452 TUMU PRIYANKA ECE HCL 425000 On Campus software Engineer
223 19911A04A7 RAVELLA VAISHNAVI ECE HCL 425000 On Campus software Engineer
224 20915A0428 V.VENKATA SAI SURYA ECE HCL 425000 On Campus software Engineer
225 19911A04N4 RAPOLU PRANAV ECE HCL 425000 On Campus software Engineer
226 19911A0427 ASHWITHA KANCHARLA ECE HCL 425000 On Campus software Engineer
227 19911A0492 MANTHA POOJITHA ECE HCL 425000 On Campus software Engineer
228 19911A0481 GAYATRI VASWANI ECE HCL 425000 On Campus software Engineer
229 19911A04A9 SHIVUNURI ROHITH ECE HCL 425000 On Campus software Engineer
230 19911A04K3 CHILAKALAPALLI BALA NAGA VENKATA RAVI KUMAR ECE HCL 425000 On Campus software Engineer
231 19911A04L7 CHANDRASHEKHAR REDDY ECE HCL 425000 On Campus software Engineer
232 19911A0246 SREENITYA EEE HCL 425000 On Campus software Engineer
233 19911A0227 G.ANJALI RAJ EEE HCL 425000 On Campus software Engineer
234 19911A0216 CHENNAM ALEKHYA EEE HCL 425000 On Campus software Engineer
235 19911A0259 PALLA NAVEEN KUMAR EEE HCL 425000 On Campus software Engineer
236 19911A0268 SANTHOSH REDDY EEE HCL 425000 On Campus software Engineer
237 19911A12F9 SAI DHEERAJ REDDY IT HCL 425000 On Campus software Engineer
238 19911A1246 HARSHITHA REDDY PATLOLLA IT HCL 425000 On Campus software Engineer
239 19911A1241 NANDINI IT HCL 425000 On Campus software Engineer
240 19911A1214 DAIDALA DHARANI IT HCL 425000 On Campus software Engineer
241 19911A1225 NANDINI IT HCL 425000 On Campus software Engineer
242 19911A12E6 DEEPIKA M IT HCL 425000 On Campus software Engineer
243 19911A1268 BURRA SRIKANTH IT HCL 425000 On Campus software Engineer
244 19911A1250 KEERTHI PURAM IT HCL 425000 On Campus software Engineer
245 19911A1272 DHAREDDY NIKITHA IT HCL 425000 On Campus software Engineer
246 19911A1283 SHRAVYA KANDUKURI IT HCL 425000 On Campus software Engineer
247 19911A12E5 M VASAVI IT HCL 425000 On Campus software Engineer
248 19911A1223 THARUNI SRI REDDY GANGARAM IT HCL 425000 On Campus software Engineer
249 20915A1203 BALRAM MISHRA IT HCL 425000 On Campus software Engineer
250 19911A12D8 JANJIRALA VAMSHI IT HCL 425000 On Campus software Engineer
251 20915A1214 YASH PRAKASH SHARMA IT HCL 425000 On Campus software Engineer
252 19911A12C6 CHALLA SINDURA REDDY IT HCL 425000 On Campus software Engineer
253 19911A1205 B SAIKARTHIK IT HCL 425000 On Campus software Engineer
254 19911A1296 AAKANKSHA NINGANNAGARI IT HCL 425000 On Campus software Engineer
255 20915A1210 P CHIRU SUDHARSHAN RAJU IT HCL 425000 On Campus software Engineer
256 19911A1251 SAI PRASAD GURRAM IT HCL 425000 On Campus software Engineer
257 19911A3550 Sindhuja AI Eidiko 620000 On Campus software Engineer
258 19911A3502 ALLAPURAM PRIYA DHARSHINI AI Eidiko 620000 On Campus software Engineer
259 19911A3511 CHINNA CHINNANNAGARI BALAKRISHNA REDDY AI Eidiko 620000 On Campus software Engineer
260 19911A3533 M. B. ASHRITHA REDDY AI Eidiko 620000 On Campus software Engineer
261 19911A3532 Md Shoyab ali AI Eidiko 620000 On Campus software Engineer
262 19911A3560 Y V D Krishna Meghana AI Eidiko 620000 On Campus software Engineer
263 19911A3531 M Yagnesh AI Eidiko 620000 On Campus software Engineer
264 19911A0178 PAPISHETTY VENKATESH CIVIL Eidiko 570000 On Campus software Engineer
265 19911A0125 N MOHANADEEPTHI CIVIL Eidiko 570000 On Campus software Engineer
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266 19911A0148 BANGARI DHANA SRI CIVIL Eidiko 570000 On Campus software Engineer
267 19911A05M8 NEMMANI SATHVIK RAO CSE Eidiko 620000 On Campus software Engineer
268 19911A05B2 SUREDDY BHUVANESHWAR SAI REDDY CSE Eidiko 620000 On Campus software Engineer
269 19911A05N1 GOPI VENKATA ASHOK CSE Eidiko 620000 On Campus software Engineer
270 19911A0520 J. ABHIRAM REDDY CSE Eidiko 620000 On Campus software Engineer
271 19911A05H5 T Rahul CSE Eidiko 620000 On Campus software Engineer
272 19911A05D2 D Prakyath CSE Eidiko 620000 On Campus software Engineer
273 19911A05P5 VISLAVATH SHIVAKUMAR CSE Eidiko 570000 On Campus software Engineer
274 19911A0550 SHARATH CHANDRA D CSE Eidiko 570000 On Campus software Engineer
275 19911A05P0 T. SAKETH CSE Eidiko 570000 On Campus software Engineer
276 19911A0508 B. V UDAY CSE Eidiko 570000 On Campus software Engineer
277 19911A05B9 SAI PRANAV Y CSE Eidiko 570000 On Campus software Engineer
278 19911A0547 RYALA RAMCHARAN REDDY CSE Eidiko 570000 On Campus software Engineer
279 19911A05K6 DHINTHAKURTHY UMAMAHESHWAR RAO CSE Eidiko 570000 On Campus software Engineer
280 19911A05L0 I. NARAYANA SHIVASHANKAR CSE Eidiko 570000 On Campus software Engineer
281 19911A05D7 G Shruthi CSE Eidiko 570000 On Campus software Engineer
282 19911A05E1 G Bhavana CSE Eidiko 570000 On Campus software Engineer
283 19911A0408 BULUSU VENKATA SAI NAGA HARIKA ECE Eidiko 570000 On Campus software Engineer
284 19911A04A7 RAVELLA VASHNAVI ECE Eidiko 570000 On Campus software Engineer
285 19911A0449 SATRAPU AAKANKSHA ECE Eidiko 570000 On Campus software Engineer
286 19911A04L4 KAKKERAVADA SACHIN REDDY ECE Eidiko 570000 On Campus software Engineer
287 19911A0489 KATTA ASHRITHA REDDY ECE Eidiko 570000 On Campus software Engineer
288 19911A0466 ALURI SRAVYA ECE Eidiko 570000 On Campus software Engineer
289 19911A0486 Rahul Reddy ECE Eidiko 570000 On Campus software Engineer
290 19911A0427 ASHWITHA KANCHARLA ECE Eidiko 570000 On Campus software Engineer
291 19911A0423 K. TEJA VARDHAN GOUD ECE Eidiko 570000 On Campus software Engineer
292 19911A04H3 YALALA SHASHANK VARMA ECE Eidiko 570000 On Campus software Engineer
293 19911A0403 B. SOMESH ECE Eidiko 570000 On Campus software Engineer
294 19911A04N0 N. PRANEETH KUMAR ECE Eidiko 570000 On Campus software Engineer
295 19911A04L7 KOOSU Chandra sekhar reddy ECE Eidiko 570000 On Campus software Engineer
296 19911A04H0 Vanga Sri krishna veni ECE Eidiko 570000 On Campus software Engineer
297 19911A04L3 K Rohith ECE Eidiko 570000 On Campus software Engineer
298 19911A0411 Akshara Diikonda ECE Eidiko 570000 On Campus software Engineer
299 19911A0445 P Pavan ECE Eidiko 570000 On Campus software Engineer
300 20915A0221 SAMALA MANISH EEE Eidiko 570000 On Campus software Engineer
301 19911A0255 DATTATREYA CHARY N. EEE Eidiko 570000 On Campus software Engineer
302 19911A0238 KOLLURU MAHESHWAR EEE Eidiko 570000 On Campus software Engineer
303 19911A0268 S Santosh Reddy EEE Eidiko 570000 On Campus software Engineer
304 19911A0233 Joshi Sai Vivekanand EEE Eidiko 570000 On Campus software Engineer
305 19911A12G5 Sripathi Pranish IT Eidiko 620000 On Campus software Engineer
306 19911A1219 G. Nikhil IT Eidiko 620000 On Campus software Engineer
307 19911A12G0 KOMMA SAI KUMAR IT Eidiko 620000 On Campus software Engineer
308 19911A12C1 Aditya Varala IT Eidiko 620000 On Campus software Engineer
309 19911A1218 ERUKALA NEHA IT Eidiko 570000 On Campus software Engineer
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310 19911A1247 YASHWANTH REDDY IT Eidiko 570000 On Campus software Engineer
311 19911A12A6 S. RANJITHA IT Eidiko 570000 On Campus software Engineer
312 19911A1205 B. SAI KARTHIK IT Eidiko 570000 On Campus software Engineer
313 19911A12H5 THUDI BHANU PRASAD IT Eidiko 570000 On Campus software Engineer
314 19911A1201 Nikhitha IT Eidiko 570000 On Campus software Engineer
315 19911A1280 Rohitha Reddy IT Eidiko 570000 On Campus software Engineer
316 19911A1273 DHRUV J PARIKH IT Eidiko 570000 On Campus software Engineer
317 19911A1264 Sai Kiran Arutla IT Eidiko 570000 On Campus software Engineer
318 19911A1246 Harshitha Reddy Katlolla IT Eidiko 570000 On Campus software Engineer
319 19911A0377 BOTLA JANNESH RAO MECH Eidiko 570000 On Campus software Engineer
320 19911A0391 KOMATIREDDY VISESH REDDY MECH Eidiko 570000 On Campus software Engineer
321 20915A0316 K Sai Dinesh MECH Eidiko 570000 On Campus software Engineer
322 20915A0317 K Rithvik MECH Eidiko 570000 On Campus software Engineer
323 19911A0496 MEKALA MOUNIKA SAI ECE UTS 218000 On Campus Embedded Hardware Engineer
324 19911A04L4 KAKKERAVADA SACHIN REDDY ECE UTS 218000 On Campus Embedded Hardware Engineer
325 19911A1241 NANDINI REDDY MALGARI IT GEP 550000 On Campus Associate Software Engineer
326 19911A0523 KOMMERA VINESH CSE GEP 550000 On Campus Associate Software Engineer
327 19911A05B4 GOUTHAMI THAKUR CSE GEP 550000 On Campus Associate Software Engineer
328 19911A12G5 Sripathi Pranish IT GEP 550000 On Campus Associate Software Engineer
329 19911A1222 GANDHAM SHIVASHANKER IT Full Creative 450000 On Campus software Engineer
330 19911A05D0 CHEEDALLA UTTEJ CSE Full Creative 450000 On Campus software Engineer
331 19911A04M7 MOHAMMED FAIYAZ ECE Full Creative 450000 On Campus software Engineer
332 19911A0513 EDURU SAI DEEPSHIKA CSE Tech Mahindra 325000 On Campus software Engineer
333 19911A0542 PONNAKANTI TEJASWINI CSE Tech Mahindra 325000 On Campus software Engineer
334 19911A0427 KANCHARLA ASHWITHA REDDY ECE Tech Mahindra 325000 On Campus software Engineer
335 19911A12F8 PULLAGURLA VAISHNAVI REDDY IT Tech Mahindra 325000 On Campus software Engineer
336 19911A1235 KONDAPALLY NILAYA IT Tech Mahindra 325000 On Campus software Engineer
337 19911A1296 N AAKANKSHA IT Tech Mahindra 325000 On Campus software Engineer
338 19911A12G0 SAI KUMAR KOMMA IT Tech Mahindra 325000 On Campus software Engineer
339 19911A3552 V Sri Datta Bharadwaj AI Innova Solutions 600000 On Campus software Engineer
340 18911A0545 Peddisgetti Rushika CSE Innova Solutions 600000 On Campus software Engineer
341 19911A0511 Cheguri Vaishnavi Goud CSE Innova Solutions 600000 On Campus software Engineer
342 19911A0492 Mantha Pujitha ECE Innova Solutions 600000 On Campus software Engineer
343 19911A04E0 Kanchan Kumari Jha ECE Innova Solutions 600000 On Campus software Engineer
344 19911A04N7 Shaheed Basha Shaik ECE Innova Solutions 600000 On Campus software Engineer
345 19911A12C7 Vamshi Krishna Dande IT Innova Solutions 600000 On Campus software Engineer
346 19911A12E6 Deepika M IT Innova Solutions 600000 On Campus software Engineer
347 20915A1207 Ganga Tharun Kumar Reddy IT Innova Solutions 600000 On Campus software Engineer
348 19911A05B1 SUNKARI NAVEEN CSE Cognizant Gen-C 400000 On Campus software Engineer
349 20915A0105 EMKAY HARSHINI MEHER CIVIL Cognizant Gen-C 400000 On Campus software Engineer
350 19911A0146 ANKATHALA VANESHWARI CIVIL Cognizant Gen-C 400000 On Campus software Engineer
351 19911A0159 JATOTH THIRUPATHI NAYAK CIVIL Cognizant Gen-C 400000 On Campus software Engineer
352 19911A0511 CHEGURI VAISHNAVI GOUD CSE Cognizant Gen-C 400000 On Campus software Engineer
353 19911A0485 KAMMETA ABHINAV GOUD ECE Cognizant Gen-C 400000 On Campus software Engineer
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354 20915A0407 Chethula priyanka ECE Cognizant Gen-C 400000 On Campus software Engineer
355 19911A0579 GADDAM CHARITH REDDY CSE Cognizant Gen-C 400000 On Campus software Engineer
356 19911A05B6 THOPUGONDA MANASA CSE Cognizant Gen-C 400000 On Campus software Engineer
357 19911A04C5 BYROJU MANISH ECE Cognizant Gen-C 400000 On Campus software Engineer
358 19911A3529 KONDURI RAGHAV AI Cognizant Gen-C 400000 On Campus software Engineer
359 19911A0216 CHENNAM ALEKHYA EEE Cognizant Gen-C 400000 On Campus software Engineer
360 19911A0148 BANGARI DHANA SRI CIVIL Cognizant Gen-C 400000 On Campus software Engineer
361 19911A0586 KOTHA VENKATESH CSE Cognizant Gen-C 400000 On Campus software Engineer
362 19911A0501 ADDANKI SAI TEJA CSE Cognizant Gen-C 400000 On Campus software Engineer
363 19911A0488 KASULA KARTHIK GOUD ECE Cognizant Gen-C 400000 On Campus software Engineer
364 19911A03A7 PADAMATI MADHU MECH Cognizant Gen-C 400000 On Campus software Engineer
365 19911A0330 MAMINDLAPALLI NISHANTH MECH Cognizant Gen-C 400000 On Campus software Engineer
366 19911A04H0 VANGA SRIKRISHNAVENI ECE Cognizant Gen-C 400000 On Campus software Engineer
367 19911A0246 MANDADI SREE NITYA EEE Cognizant Gen-C 400000 On Campus software Engineer
368 20915A0420 Masaram Navya ECE Cognizant Gen-C 400000 On Campus software Engineer
369 19911A04E0 KANCHAN KUMARI JHA ECE Cognizant Gen-C 400000 On Campus software Engineer
370 19911A1296 N AAKANKSHA IT Cognizant Gen-C 400000 On Campus software Engineer
371 19911A04E2 KATRAGADDA NAGA LAKSHMI PRANITHA ECE Cognizant Gen-C 400000 On Campus software Engineer
372 20915A0328 THOKALA AJAY REDDY MECH Cognizant Gen-C 400000 On Campus software Engineer
373 20915A0317 KUCHANA RITHVIK MECH Cognizant Gen-C 400000 On Campus software Engineer
374 19911A12E4 KOTA SNEHITHA IT Cognizant Gen-C 400000 On Campus software Engineer
375 19911A0514 G GNANENDER RAJ SINGH CSE Cognizant Gen-C 400000 On Campus software Engineer
376 19911A04A9 SHIVUNURI ROHITH ECE Cognizant Gen-C 400000 On Campus software Engineer
377 20915A0308 DEVARKONDA RAHUL MECH Cognizant Gen-C 400000 On Campus software Engineer
378 19911A0227 GORLA ANJALI RAJ EEE Cognizant Gen-C 400000 On Campus software Engineer
379 20915A0214 MEKALA CHAITHANYA EEE Cognizant Gen-C 400000 On Campus software Engineer
380 19911A0454 VENNA ARCHANA ECE Cognizant Gen-C 400000 On Campus software Engineer
381 19911A0526 LINGAMPALLY SAI KIRAN CSE Cognizant Gen-C 400000 On Campus software Engineer
382 19911A1202 A YESHWANTH KUMAR IT Cognizant Gen-C 400000 On Campus software Engineer
383 19911A0519 HAMZA HABEEB HASSAN BILFAQUI CSE Cognizant Gen-C 400000 On Campus software Engineer
384 19911A12F8 PULLAGURLA VAISHNAVI REDDY IT Cognizant Gen-C 400000 On Campus software Engineer
385 19911A0521 KAGULA MANASA CSE Cognizant Gen-C 400000 On Campus software Engineer
386 19911A05H3 SAI KRISHNA REDDY BOLLAMPALLY CSE Cognizant Gen-C 400000 On Campus software Engineer
387 19911A12B1 SRIJA MADI IT Cognizant Gen-C 400000 On Campus software Engineer
388 19911A12A3 PURIGI LOKESH KUMAR IT Cognizant Gen-C 400000 On Campus software Engineer
389 19911A05A6 PYATA SAI KEERTHI CSE Cognizant Gen-C 400000 On Campus software Engineer
390 19911A0552 SOFIA SULTANA CSE Cognizant Gen-C 400000 On Campus software Engineer
391 19911A12F7 POTU PRASANNA IT Cognizant Gen-C 400000 On Campus software Engineer
392 20915A0428 V.Venkata Sai Surya ECE Cognizant Gen-C 400000 On Campus software Engineer
393 19911A0537 NEERUMALLA RASHMITHA CSE Cognizant Gen-C 400000 On Campus software Engineer
394 19911A05P1 THASLEEM CSE Cognizant Gen-C 400000 On Campus software Engineer
395 19911A0132 PATHLAVATH SHIVA CIVIL Cognizant Gen-C 400000 On Campus software Engineer
396 19911A1237 KUSHALI DARAK IT Cognizant Gen-C 400000 On Campus software Engineer
397 19911a0356 T ROSHAN KUMAR MECH Cognizant Gen-C 400000 On Campus software Engineer
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398 19911A0409 CHEPURI ANSHU ECE Cognizant Gen-C 400000 On Campus software Engineer
399 19911A04N6 SABBIREDDY RAVI KIRAN REDDY ECE Cognizant Gen-C 400000 On Campus software Engineer
400 19911A0597 N PHANEENDRA CSE Cognizant Gen-C 400000 On Campus software Engineer
401 19911A05N9 SUDHARSHANAM ADVAITH SAI CSE Cognizant Gen-C 400000 On Campus software Engineer
402 19911A0578 EKKURTHI SAM PRASHANTH CSE Cognizant Gen-C 400000 On Campus software Engineer
403 19911A03C1 SHAMANTHULA BHANU PRAKASH MECH Cognizant Gen-C 400000 On Campus software Engineer
404 19911A04H2 YACHARAM SRINIVAS ECE Cognizant Gen-C 400000 On Campus software Engineer
405 19911A04D0 G MALATHI ECE Cognizant Gen-C 400000 On Campus software Engineer
406 19911A05H5 TANDUR RAHUL CSE Cognizant Gen-C 400000 On Campus software Engineer
407 19911A04F0 N JAYA LAXMI ECE Cognizant Gen-C 400000 On Campus software Engineer
408 19911A1204 AMUKUNTI BHANU PRASAD IT Cognizant Gen-C 400000 On Campus software Engineer
409 19911A04K0 CHAKALI ARCHANA ECE Cognizant Gen-C 400000 On Campus software Engineer
410 19911A0391 KOMATIREDDY VISESH REDDY MECH Cognizant Gen-C 400000 On Campus software Engineer
411 19911A04J9 BOREDDY ARTHI REDDY ECE Cognizant Gen-C 400000 On Campus software Engineer
412 19911A1219 G NIKHIL IT Cognizant Gen-C 400000 On Campus software Engineer
413 19911A0490 LINGAMPALLY NAVEEN KUMAR ECE Cognizant Gen-C 400000 On Campus software Engineer
414 19911A3504 BOBBILI TARUN KUMAR REDDY AI Cognizant Gen-C 400000 On Campus software Engineer
415 19911A0443 PALTHI AKHIL ECE Cognizant Gen-C 400000 On Campus software Engineer
416 19911A05K5 DHARAVATH BHOOMIKA CSE Cognizant Gen-C 400000 On Campus software Engineer
417 19911A0384 GUDIKANDULA SHIVA DATHA MECH Cognizant Gen-C 400000 On Campus software Engineer
418 19911A3525 KATAM REDDY SAMHITA REDDY AI Cognizant Gen-C 400000 On Campus software Engineer
419 19911A3546 SHAIK SAJID AI Cognizant Gen-C 400000 On Campus software Engineer
420 19911A0481 GAYATRI VASWANI ECE Cognizant Gen-C 400000 On Campus software Engineer
421 19911A0594 MASULA KEERTHI CSE Cognizant Gen-C 400000 On Campus software Engineer
422 19911A05B5 T NIKHITHA CSE Cognizant Gen-C 400000 On Campus software Engineer
423 19911A04G2 R SHIVANI ECE Cognizant Gen-C 400000 On Campus software Engineer
424 19911A0577 E NEHA REDDY CSE Cognizant Gen-C 400000 On Campus software Engineer
425 19911A1291 MEKALA AKASH IT Cognizant Gen-C 400000 On Campus software Engineer
426 19911A1253 SATYA HRUDAY RAO IT Cognizant Gen-C 400000 On Campus software Engineer
427 19911A3555 VASIREDDY YASHWANTH REDDY AI Cognizant Gen-C 400000 On Campus software Engineer
428 19911A03A1 MALLEPALLY SHASHANK REDDY MECH Cognizant Gen-C 400000 On Campus software Engineer
429 19911A0125 N MOHANADEEPTHI CIVIL Cognizant Gen-C 400000 On Campus software Engineer
430 19911A05B0 S KOUSHIK CSE Cognizant Gen-C 400000 On Campus software Engineer
431 19911A0165 KOWKUNTLA PRANEETH REDDY CIVIL Cognizant Gen-C 400000 On Campus software Engineer
432 19911A0258 P VISHNU EEE Cognizant Gen-C 400000 On Campus software Engineer
433 19911A05A4 PENDLI BALA ASWITHA CSE Cognizant Gen-C 400000 On Campus software Engineer
434 20915A0519 VANKUDOTH RAKESH CSE Cognizant Gen-C 400000 On Campus software Engineer
435 19911A0489 KATTA ASHRITHA REDDY ECE Cognizant Gen-C 400000 On Campus software Engineer
436 20915A0101 BINGI SRISHAILAM CIVIL Cognizant Gen-C 400000 On Campus software Engineer
437 19911A1241 MALGARI NANDINI IT Cognizant Gen-C 400000 On Campus software Engineer
438 19911A12E0 KALUVA RAJESH IT Cognizant Gen-C 400000 On Campus software Engineer
439 19911A0347 RAUTA GANESH MECH Cognizant Gen-C 400000 On Campus software Engineer
440 19911A3511 CHINNA CHINNANNAGARI BALAKRISHNA REDDY AI Cognizant Gen-C 400000 On Campus software Engineer
441 19911A0492 MANTHA POOJITHA ECE Cognizant Gen-C 400000 On Campus software Engineer
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442 19911A1272 DHAREDDY NIKITHA IT Cognizant Gen-C 400000 On Campus software Engineer
443 19911A0362 VASURI HARISH MECH Cognizant Gen-C 400000 On Campus software Engineer
444 19911A1215 DASARI SOWMYA IT Cognizant Gen-C 400000 On Campus software Engineer
445 19911A04A0 N RITESH KUMAR GOUD ECE Cognizant Gen-C 400000 On Campus software Engineer
446 19911A1260 YADLA VIKYATH IT Cognizant Gen-C 400000 On Campus software Engineer
447 19911A12F0 MOHAMMED FIRASATH ALI IT Cognizant Gen-C 400000 On Campus software Engineer
448 19911A0178 PAPISHETTY VENKATESH CIVIL Cognizant Gen-C 400000 On Campus software Engineer
449 19911A1214 DAIDALA DHARANI IT Cognizant Gen-C 400000 On Campus software Engineer
450 19911A0317 DHEERAVATH JAYANTH KUMAR MECH Cognizant Gen-C 400000 On Campus software Engineer
451 19911A0353 SINGIREDDY PRANAY REDDY MECH Cognizant Gen-C 400000 On Campus software Engineer
452 19911A12F9 SAI DHEERAJ REDDY IT Cognizant Gen-C 400000 On Campus software Engineer
453 19911A3508 BONDALAPATI KEERTI AI Cognizant Gen-C 400000 On Campus software Engineer
454 19911A0560 Y UMA MAHESHWAR CSE Cognizant Gen-C 400000 On Campus software Engineer
455 19911A0126 NALAPATLA MOHAN GOUD CIVIL Cognizant Gen-C 400000 On Campus software Engineer
456 19911A0508 BALKI VISHRUTHA UDAY CSE Cognizant Gen-C-Elevate 425000 On Campus software Engineer
457 19911A12D8 JANJIRALA VAMSHI IT Cognizant Gen-C-Elevate 425000 On Campus software Engineer
458 19911A05K0 BUCHUPALLI MOHITHA CSE Cognizant Gen-C-Elevate 425000 On Campus software Engineer
459 19911A1224 GARMILLA MADHAV KIRAN IT Cognizant Gen-C-Elevate 425000 On Campus software Engineer
460 19911A0533 MOHAMMED TAFAZZUL SHAREEF CSE Cognizant Gen-C-Elevate 425000 On Campus software Engineer
461 19911A05J0 YERUBANDI SATHYA MANOJ RAM CSE Cognizant Gen-C-Elevate 425000 On Campus software Engineer
462 19911A0416 HAYAVADHAN JOSHI ECE Cognizant Gen-C-Elevate 425000 On Campus software Engineer
463 19911A05M8 NEMMANI SATHVIK RAO CSE Cognizant Gen-C-Elevate 425000 On Campus software Engineer
464 19911A1280 K ROHITHA REDDY IT Cognizant Gen-C-Elevate 425000 On Campus software Engineer
465 19911A0542 PONNAKANTI TEJASWINI CSE Cognizant Gen-C-Elevate 425000 On Campus software Engineer
466 19911A3514 GANDURI SHRAVIKA AI Cognizant Gen-C-Elevate 425000 On Campus software Engineer
467 19911A05H4 SYED RIZWAN ALI CSE Cognizant Gen-C-Elevate 425000 On Campus software Engineer
468 19911A12B1 SRIJA MADI IT DBS Bank 907000 On Campus FTE Software Engineer
469 20915A0406 BHUKYA VINAY ECE Cognizant GenC Pro 540000 On Campus Embedded System
470 19911A04A0 N.Ritesh Kumar Goud ECE TCS Ninja 397000 On Campus FTE Software Engineer
471 19911A0332 M. Prashanth MECH TCS Ninja 397000 On Campus FTE Software Engineer
472 19911A12A3 Purigi Lokesh Kumar IT TCS Ninja 397000 On Campus FTE Software Engineer
473 19911A0529 Pawan Martha CSE TCS Ninja 397000 On Campus FTE Software Engineer
474 19911A0125 N. Mohana Deepthi CIVIL TCS Ninja 397000 On Campus FTE Software Engineer
475 19911A0533 Mohammed Tafazzul Shareef CSE TCS Ninja 397000 On Campus FTE Software Engineer
476 19911A3514 Shravika AI TCS Ninja 397000 On Campus FTE Software Engineer
477 19911A0258 P Vishnu EEE TCS Ninja 397000 On Campus FTE Software Engineer
478 19911A0352 SHAIK MUSAWIR AHMED MECH TCS Ninja 397000 On Campus FTE Software Engineer
479 20915A0223 Vuppula Nikhil Raj EEE TCS Ninja 397000 On Campus FTE Software Engineer
480 19911A12D4 Godala Pravalika IT TCS Ninja 397000 On Campus FTE Software Engineer
481 19911A3512 Devagiri Rohan AI TCS Ninja 397000 On Campus FTE Software Engineer
482 19911A04N3 Manoj Pusapathri ECE TCS Ninja 397000 On Campus FTE Software Engineer
483 19911A12A8 Sankasani Nikitha IT TCS Ninja 397000 On Campus FTE Software Engineer
484 19911A0391 Visesh Reddy MECH TCS Ninja 397000 On Campus FTE Software Engineer
485 19911A05N6 S.V Dinesh Reddy CSE TCS Ninja 397000 On Campus FTE Software Engineer
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486 19911A3545 Sayyad Riyaz AI TCS Ninja 397000 On Campus FTE Software Engineer
487 19911A0471 Ashish Ranjan Kumar ECE TCS Ninja 397000 On Campus software Engineer
488 19911A0571 CHIRALA VIJAY PRASAD BABU CSE IBM Codenack 450000 On Campus software Engineer
489 19911A05D0 CHEEDALLA UTTEJ CSE IBM Codenack 450000 On Campus software Engineer
490 19911A04A7 RAVELLA VAISHNAVI ECE IBM Codenack 450000 On Campus software Engineer
491 19911A04E2 KATRAGADDA NAGA LAKSHMI PRANITHA ECE IBM Codenack 450000 On Campus software Engineer
492 19911A1240 MADIHA NOURIEN IT IBM Codenack 450000 On Campus software Engineer
493 19911A0248 Marri pavan EEE Tata Strive 240000 On Campus software Engineer
494 19911A0215 Ch Praveen EEE Tata Strive 240000 On Campus Core
495 20915A0216 Shiva chakreeth reddy EEE Tata Strive 240000 On Campus Core
496 19911A0275 Durga prasad EEE Tata Strive 240000 On Campus Core
497 20915A0303 Kiran chand MECH Tata Strive 240000 On Campus Core
498 20915A0204 D Hemanth Sagar EEE Tata Strive 240000 On Campus Core
499 19911A0238 Maheshwar EEE Tata Strive 240000 On Campus Core
500 20915A0215 M harish EEE Tata Strive 240000 On Campus Core
501 20915A0314 krishna chaitanya MECH Tata Strive 240000 On Campus Core
502 20915A0301 Nithin chandra MECH Tata Strive 240000 On Campus Core
503 19911A0313 D Gowtham MECH Tata Strive 240000 On Campus Core
504 19911A0323 G Yashwanth MECH Tata Strive 240000 On Campus Core
505 19911A0327 K ganesh reddy MECH Tata Strive 240000 On Campus Core
506 19911A0358 stephen MECH Tata Strive 240000 On Campus Core
507 19911A0303 Ram kumar MECH Tata Strive 240000 On Campus Core
508 19911A0347 R Ganesh MECH Tata Strive 240000 On Campus Core
509 19911A0320 G vasu MECH Tata Strive 240000 On Campus Core
510 19911A0315 D naveen MECH Tata Strive 240000 On Campus Core
511 19911A0337 M Venkata nikhil MECH Tata Strive 240000 On Campus Core
512 19911A0305 Sri harsha MECH Tata Strive 240000 On Campus Core
513 19911A0317 jayanth kumar MECH Tata Strive 240000 On Campus Core
514 19911A0360 pavan kumar MECH Tata Strive 240000 On Campus Core
515 19911A03A5 ramu nayak MECH Tata Strive 240000 On Campus Core
516 19911A0338 Sai sudheer MECH Tata Strive 240000 On Campus Core
517 19911A0383 Veer nagendra MECH Tata Strive 240000 On Campus Core
518 19911A0387 joshi vinaybhat MECH Tata Strive 240000 On Campus Core
519 19911A0232 J pavan EEE Tata Strive 240000 On Campus Core
520 20915A0211 K Abhishek EEE Tata Strive 240000 On Campus Core
521 19911A0363 V Sowmya MECH Tata Strive 240000 On Campus Core
522 19911A0325 G Gayathri MECH Tata Strive 240000 On Campus Core
523 19911A0324 G Gowthami MECH Tata Strive 240000 On Campus Core
524 19911A0234 Akhila EEE Tata Strive 240000 On Campus Core
525 19911A0205 Sindhu EEE Tata Strive 240000 On Campus Core
526 19911A0231 Nageswari EEE Tata Strive 240000 On Campus Core
527 19911A0218 Anusha EEE Tata Strive 240000 On Campus Core
528 19911A0217 Chetana EEE Tata Strive 240000 On Campus Core
529 19911A0247 Renukadevi EEE Tata Strive 240000 On Campus Core
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530 19911A0263 P Nikhita EEE Tata Strive 240000 On Campus Core
531 20915A0305 Praveen MECH Tata Strive 240000 On Campus Core
532 20915A0312 G shiva MECH Tata Strive 240000 On Campus Core
533 20915A0311 G SSN Karthik MECH Tata Strive 240000 On Campus Core
534 20915A0328 Ajay Reddy MECH Tata Strive 240000 On Campus Core
535 20915A0327 Keerthana MECH Tata Strive 240000 On Campus Core
536 20915A0320 Sowjanya MECH Tata Strive 240000 On Campus Core
537 20915A0329 Manasa MECH Tata Strive 240000 On Campus Core
538 20915A0209 Aparna EEE Tata Strive 240000 On Campus Core
539 20915A0208 Hebsiba EEE Tata Strive 240000 On Campus Core
540 20915A0212 Yemuna EEE Tata Strive 240000 On Campus Core
541 19911A0206 Aravind EEE Tata Strive 240000 On Campus Core
542 19911A0255 Dattatreya EEE Tata Strive 240000 On Campus Core
543 19911A0226 Meghana EEE Tata Strive 240000 On Campus Core
544 19911A0348 Sabavath Sudeep MECH Tata Strive 240000 On Campus Core
545 19911A0262 P Ramesh EEE Tata Strive 240000 On Campus Core
546 19911A0202 Aditya EEE Tata Strive 240000 On Campus Core
547 19911A0209 Sumith EEE Tata Strive 240000 On Campus Core
548 19911A0339 Venktesh MECH Tata Strive 240000 On Campus Core
549 19911A0334 M Srinivas reddy MECH Tata Strive 240000 On Campus Core
550 19911A0396 Srikanth MECH Tata Strive 240000 On Campus Core
551 19911A0369 Sharath MECH Tata Strive 240000 On Campus Core
552 19911A0342 N Shiva Prasad MECH Tata Strive 240000 On Campus Core
553 19911A0328 Lalithkumar MECH Tata Strive 240000 On Campus Core
554 19911A0368 Sudhakar MECH Tata Strive 240000 On Campus Core
555 19911A03B4 R Tharun MECH Tata Strive 240000 On Campus Core
556 19911A03C8 Yash Chathurvedi MECH Tata Strive 240000 On Campus Core
557 19911A03A6 N Vamsi krishna MECH Tata Strive 240000 On Campus Core
558 20915A0313 Nikhil MECH Tata Strive 240000 On Campus Core
559 20915A0310 Koushick MECH Tata Strive 240000 On Campus Core
560 20915A0321 Mohd Zaid MECH Tata Strive 240000 On Campus Core
561 20915A0325 P sunil MECH Tata Strive 240000 On Campus Core
562 19911A0148 Bangari Dhana Sri Civil JK Cements 425000 On Campus Core
563 19911A0231 Jarpala Nageswari EEE JK Cements 425000 On Campus Core
564 19911A0233 Joshi Vivek Anand EEE JK Cements 425000 On Campus Core
565 19911A0362 Harish Vasuri MECH JK Cements 425000 On Campus Core
566 19911A0321 G Paul Yangicho MECH JK Cements 425000 On Campus Core
567 19911A0553 SUSHRUTHA REDDY M CSE Aspire Systems 380000 On Campus Trainee-Software Engineer 
568 19911A05N0 PEDDINTI ARUNJYOTHI CSE Aspire Systems 380000 On Campus Trainee-Software Engineer 
569 20915A0515 NAGALLA VENKATESH CSE Aspire Systems 380000 On Campus Trainee-Software Engineer 
570 19911A04M1 KURAKULA BHARATH KUMAR ECE Aspire Systems 380000 On Campus Trainee-Software Engineer 
571 19911A12H1 UPPU AKSHAYA IT Aspire Systems 380000 On Campus Trainee-Software Engineer 
572 20915A0409 G.PREMA SHALINI ECE Aspire Systems 380000 On Campus Trainee-Software Engineer 
573 19911A0457 UPPADI MAHESH REDDY ECE Aspire Systems 380000 On Campus Trainee-Software Engineer 
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574 19911A12G8 TEEPIREDDY SRUTHI IT Aspire Systems 380000 On Campus Trainee-Software Engineer 
575 19911A04D3 GOPALIYA PRACHITHA SINGH ECE Aspire Systems 380000 On Campus Trainee-Software Engineer 
576 19911A05D4 E HARIKRISHNA GOUD CSE Aspire Systems 380000 On Campus Trainee-Software Engineer 
577 19911A05F7 NALAM NITHIN SAJU CSE Aspire Systems 380000 On Campus Trainee-Software Engineer 
578 19911A05F4 MUDIGONDA SANDEEP CSE Aspire Systems 380000 On Campus Trainee-Software Engineer 
579 19911A05F5 N SANGAM CSE Aspire Systems 380000 On Campus Trainee-Software Engineer 
580 19911A05A3 PEDDIREDDY RAJASEKHAR REDDY CSE Aspire Systems 380000 On Campus Trainee-Software Engineer 
581 19911A0410 DASENA GOUTHAMI ECE Aspire Systems 380000 On Campus Trainee-Software Engineer 
582 20915A0513 MOHD ABDULLAH CSE Aspire Systems 380000 On Campus Trainee-Software Engineer 
583 19911A04G6 TAALLA PRADEEP GOUD ECE Aspire Systems 380000 On Campus Trainee-Software Engineer 
584 19911A04B5 Y REVATHI ECE Nitro Networks 360000 On Campus Research Analysts Intern
585 19911A0484 KALERU BHARATH TEJ ECE Nitro Networks 360000 On Campus Research Analysts Intern
586 19911A0145 VENKANNAGARI POOJITHA CIVIL Sutherland 250000 On Campus Voice Associate
587 19911A05k8 GHADIYARAM BHAVYA SRI CSE Sutherland 250000 On Campus Voice Associate
588 19911A05F0 M DIVIJA ANUSHA CSE Sutherland 250000 On Campus Voice Associate
589 20915A0512 MOHAMMAD ADILAHMED CSE Sutherland 250000 On Campus Voice Associate
590 19911A05G3 PENDYALA VINOOSHA CSE Sutherland 250000 On Campus Voice Associate
591 19911A04G7 TALLURI RITHIKA CHOUDARY ECE Sutherland 250000 On Campus Voice Associate
592 20915A0207 GUMDALA MANIKANTA GOUD EEE Sutherland 250000 On Campus Voice Associate
593 19911A0228 GOVINDREDDY ASRITHA EEE Sutherland 250000 On Campus Voice Associate
594 20915A1212 SYED SULTAN IT Sutherland 250000 On Campus Voice Associate
595 19911A12A5 RIKKALA SREEAN REDDY IT Sutherland 250000 On Campus Voice Associate
596 19911A12B6 V NAGA BHASKAR SRIRAM IT Sutherland 250000 On Campus Voice Associate
597 19911A12G8 TEEPIREDDY SRUTHI IT Sutherland 250000 On Campus Voice Associate
598 19911A12G3 SATHVIKA MASHETTI IT Sutherland 250000 On Campus Voice Associate
599 19911A12G1 SAKILA MEENAKSHI IT Sutherland 250000 On Campus Voice Associate
600 19911A0328 LALIT KUMAR KIRAN KOTHAWALA MECH Sutherland 250000 On Campus Voice Associate
601 19911A0310 CHEGURI GHANAKIRAN GOUD MECH Sutherland 250000 On Campus Voice Associate
602 19911A0338 MUNIPALLY SAI SUDHEER MECH Sutherland 250000 On Campus Voice Associate
603 19911A1294 NAZNEEN MUNAWAR IT Movate (CSS Corp) 375000 On Campus Engineer Trainee-Networking
604 19911A1218 ERUKALA NEHA IT Brane Enterprise 500000 On Campus Software Developer
605 19911A04J2 Alampally Ankitha ECE QSpiders 420000 On Campus Software Engineer
606 19911A0166 Kureti Gopichand CIVIL QSpiders 420000 On Campus Software Engineer
607 19911A12G3 SATHVIKA MASHETTI IT QSpiders 420000 On Campus Software Engineer
608 19911A0149 BANOTH ANILKUMAR CIVIL QSpiders 420000 On Campus Software Engineer
609 19911A05C8 Bollikonda Sowmya CSE QSpiders 420000 On Campus Software Engineer
610 19911A0372 sai nikhil MECH QSpiders 420000 On Campus Software Engineer
611 20915A0207 MANIKANTA GOUD GUMDALA EEE QSpiders 420000 On Campus Software Engineer
612 19911A0425 Vinay Kalakuntla ECE QSpiders 420000 On Campus Software Engineer
613 20915A0217 GOPI KRISHNA MUGIDI EEE QSpiders 420000 On Campus Software Engineer
614 19911A1228 Umesh Jadhav IT QSpiders 420000 On Campus Software Engineer
615 19911A03A9 Harikrishna MECH QSpiders 420000 On Campus Software Engineer
616 19911A05H8 Rohan Bandari CSE QSpiders 420000 On Campus Software Engineer
617 2.19E+18 Ch.Mamatha Sri MBA TATA AIG 375000 On Campus Sales manager
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618 2.19E+46 M.Manasa Reddy MBA TATA AIG 375000 On Campus Sales manager
619 2.19E+34 K.Sainath MBA TATA AIG 375000 On Campus Sales manager
620 2.19E+67 S.Venkata Sai Krishna reddy MBA TATA AIG 375000 On Campus Sales manager
621 2.19E+29 J.Rohith MBA TATA AIG 375000 On Campus Sales manager
622 19911A04G7 TALLURI RITHIKA CHOUDARY ECE Keka 350000 On Campus Market Research Analyst
623 19911A05B5 T. Nikhitha CSE Zemoso Technologies 689000 On Campus Software Engineer
624 19911A05B1 Sunkari Naveen CSE Zemoso Technologies 689000 On Campus Software Engineer
625 19911A0561 Akanksha Thaware CSE Zemoso Technologies 689000 On Campus Software Engineer
626 19911A1295 Pavithra Nerella IT Zemoso Technologies 689000 On Campus Software Engineer
627 19911A0550 Sharath Chandra D CSE Zemoso Technologies 689000 On Campus Software Engineer
628 19911A0584 G Naveen Pavan Sai CSE Zemoso Technologies 689000 On Campus Software Engineer
629 19911A05F4 Mudigonda Sandeep CSE Zemoso Technologies 689000 On Campus Software Engineer
630 19911A0456 Rajput Pranitha ECE Focus Edumatics 261000 On Campus Tutor
631 20915A0415 Kethavath Rajitha ECE Focus Edumatics 261000 On Campus Tutor
632 19911A12D1 GAIKWAD MOHINI IT Focus Edumatics 261000 On Campus Tutor
633 19911A05B7 V Sai Siddharth CSE Focus Edumatics 261000 On Campus Tutor
634 19911A04N9 Syed Khaja Moinuddin ECE Focus Edumatics 261000 On Campus Tutor
635 19911A1259 Tanishq Vemaraju IT Focus Edumatics 261000 On Campus Tutor
636 20915A0305 C PRAVEEN KUMAR MECH Focus Edumatics 261000 On Campus Tutor
637 19911A0226 meghana EEE Focus Edumatics 261000 On Campus Tutor
638 20915A1202 Ballepu Chandra deep IT Focus Edumatics 261000 On Campus Tutor
639 19911A12E4 Kota Snehitha IT Focus Edumatics 261000 On Campus Tutor
640 20915A0426 Thileti Abhinaya ECE Focus Edumatics 261000 On Campus Tutor
641 19911A0312 D THARUN KUMAR MECH Focus Edumatics 261000 On Campus Tutor
642 19911A0153 G Vamshi sagar CIVIL Focus Edumatics 261000 On Campus Tutor
643 19911A1207 Bandi sai prakash IT Focus Edumatics 261000 On Campus Tutor
644 20915A0301 A NITIN CHANDRA MECH Focus Edumatics 261000 On Campus Tutor
645 19911A05P8 Adarsh CSE Focus Edumatics 261000 On Campus Tutor
646 19911A04A6 Pirikirala Swapna ECE Focus Edumatics 261000 On Campus Tutor
647 19911A12H4 Shashank Yedhuru IT Focus Edumatics 261000 On Campus Tutor
648 19911A0401 Manikanta Akula ECE Focus Edumatics 261000 On Campus Tutor
649 19911A0341 NELDURGA HARI KRISHNA MECH Focus Edumatics 261000 On Campus Tutor
650 19911A04M4 Medipally Swetha ECE Focus Edumatics 261000 On Campus Tutor
651 19911A0172 Mohammed afnan faaz CIVIL Focus Edumatics 261000 On Campus Tutor
652 20915A0501 Bamini Harsha CSE Focus Edumatics 261000 On Campus Tutor
653 19911A0528 Maripelly Arun CSE Focus Edumatics 261000 On Campus Tutor
654 20915A0518 Sangepu Annapurna CSE Focus Edumatics 261000 On Campus Tutor
655 20915A0516 Ranjith Pothuganti CSE Focus Edumatics 261000 On Campus Tutor
656 19911A12E3 Sushmitha konintee IT Focus Edumatics 261000 On Campus Tutor
657 19911A04F3 Nalolla Sathvika ECE Focus Edumatics 261000 On Campus Tutor
658 19911A05G1 Niharika Pasham CSE Focus Edumatics 261000 On Campus Tutor
659 19911A12D2 Gangapuram Sreeja Reddy IT Focus Edumatics 261000 On Campus Tutor
660 19911A1255 Sunkari Saathwika IT Focus Edumatics 261000 On Campus Tutor
661 19911A04F5 Navuru sharanya ECE Focus Edumatics 261000 On Campus Tutor
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662 19911A12A5 RIKKALA SREEAN REDDY IT Focus Edumatics 261000 On Campus Tutor
663 19911A0224 G Vamsi Ram Reddy EEE Focus Edumatics 261000 On Campus Tutor
664 19911A04B2 Thunugur.swathi ECE Focus Edumatics 261000 On Campus Tutor
665 19911A05L2 jala mallesh yadav CSE Focus Edumatics 261000 On Campus Tutor
666 20915A1208 Yeshwanth Geddam IT Focus Edumatics 261000 On Campus Tutor
667 19911A12B5 Vinjamuribhargavkumar13@gmail.com IT Focus Edumatics 261000 On Campus Tutor
668 19911A0205 Allugubelli Sindhu EEE Focus Edumatics 261000 On Campus Tutor
669 19911A0163 K.Yeshwanth raj CIVIL Focus Edumatics 261000 On Campus Tutor
670 19911A1271 Deepika Gowlikar IT Focus Edumatics 261000 On Campus Tutor
671 19911A04J5 poojitha reddy ECE Focus Edumatics 261000 On Campus Tutor
672 19911A0478 Chaitanya Kumar Elugala ECE Focus Edumatics 261000 On Campus Tutor
673 19911A0264 Raju EEE Focus Edumatics 261000 On Campus Tutor
674 19911A1232 Rakesh Reddy IT Focus Edumatics 261000 On Campus Tutor
675 20915A0325 POL SUNIL MECH Focus Edumatics 261000 On Campus Tutor
676 19911A0274 vadla akhil chary EEE Focus Edumatics 261000 On Campus Tutor
677 19911A05M1 KURVA SHIVA KUMAR CSE Focus Edumatics 261000 On Campus Tutor
678 19911A0158 HARI PRASAD CIVIL Focus Edumatics 261000 On Campus Tutor
679 19911A05M6 M ganesh CSE Focus Edumatics 261000 On Campus Tutor
680 19911A12F3 N.Akhila IT Focus Edumatics 261000 On Campus Tutor
681 19911A0218 CH.ANUSHA EEE Focus Edumatics 261000 On Campus Tutor
682 19911A05F6 Naidu Hemanth kumar CSE Focus Edumatics 261000 On Campus Tutor
683 20915A0419 M.JAYA JOSHNA ECE Focus Edumatics 261000 On Campus Tutor
684 20915A0204 D.Hemanth Sagar EEE Focus Edumatics 261000 On Campus Tutor
685 19911A0389 Sripalreddy MECH Focus Edumatics 261000 On Campus Tutor
686 19911A1287 Madeeha fatima IT Focus Edumatics 261000 On Campus Tutor
687 19911A04J2 Alampally Ankitha ECE Focus Edumatics 261000 On Campus Tutor
688 19911A1206 B.Apoorva IT Focus Edumatics 261000 On Campus Tutor
689 19911A12F6 Osman Shareef IT Focus Edumatics 261000 On Campus Tutor
690 19911A0138 Rajendhar Nunsavath CIVIL Focus Edumatics 261000 On Campus Tutor
691 19911A12G4 Sneha Mukkala IT Focus Edumatics 261000 On Campus Tutor
692 19911A05H6 Vempati Saitharun CSE Focus Edumatics 261000 On Campus Tutor
693 19911A03C5 Tupakula Dheeraj MECH Focus Edumatics 261000 On Campus Tutor
694 19911A0383 GANESULA VEERA NAGENDRA MECH Focus Edumatics 261000 On Campus Tutor
695 20915A0314 Krishna Chaitanya MECH Focus Edumatics 261000 On Campus Tutor
696 19911A0328 Lalit Kumar Kiran Kothawala MECH Focus Edumatics 261000 On Campus Tutor
697 19911A0128 NARLA SIRI CIVIL Focus Edumatics 261000 On Campus Tutor
698 19911A1295 Pavithra Nerella IT Focus Edumatics 261000 On Campus Tutor
699 19911A1216 Desaboina Tapaswini IT Focus Edumatics 261000 On Campus Tutor
700 19911A0425 Vinay Kalakuntla ECE Focus Edumatics 261000 On Campus Tutor
701 19911A0313 Dasari Goutham MECH Focus Edumatics 261000 On Campus Tutor
702 19911A12B3 Nayani Uppunutula IT Focus Edumatics 261000 On Campus Tutor
703 19911A04E7 Manne Divya Sree ECE Focus Edumatics 261000 On Campus Tutor
704 19911A04J6 Begari Sushmitha ECE Focus Edumatics 261000 On Campus Tutor
705 19911A04D2 Gone Akshaya ECE Focus Edumatics 261000 On Campus Tutor



S.NO ROLL NUMER Full Name (As Per SSC) BRANCH Placed in CTC On/Off Campus IT /   NON-IT
706 19911A05A1 Palakurla Pavan Kumar CSE Focus Edumatics 261000 On Campus Tutor
707 19911A0539 Palthy Praveen CSE Focus Edumatics 261000 On Campus Tutor
708 19911A0394 Kurapati Hemanth Reddy MECH Focus Edumatics 261000 On Campus Tutor
709 19911A0322 GANJALA YASWANTH SAI MECH Focus Edumatics 261000 On Campus Tutor
710 20915A0411 GUNDU SOWMYA ECE Focus Edumatics 261000 On Campus Tutor
711 19911A0566 Bariki Deekshika CSE Focus Edumatics 261000 On Campus Tutor
712 19911A05M9 Patlola Shashirekha Reddy CSE Focus Edumatics 261000 On Campus Tutor
713 19911A04F4 Namaji vivek ECE Focus Edumatics 261000 On Campus Tutor
714 19911A04G4 Ramagiri Vinay ECE Focus Edumatics 261000 On Campus Tutor
715 19911A0210 BANOTH.SRAVAN EEE Focus Edumatics 261000 On Campus Tutor
716 20915A0313 Kampelli Nikhil MECH Focus Edumatics 261000 On Campus Tutor
717 19911A04P5 A.Sree laxmi ECE Focus Edumatics 261000 On Campus Tutor
718 20915A0416 Kodadi Saicharan ECE Focus Edumatics 261000 On Campus Tutor
719 19911A0247 M. Renuka Devi EEE Focus Edumatics 261000 On Campus Tutor
720 19911A0543 Goutham Pothugalla CSE Focus Edumatics 261000 On Campus Tutor
721 19911A0544 Potta Vijay Bhaskar CSE Focus Edumatics 261000 On Campus Tutor
722 19911A05L6 hemanjali kadali CSE Focus Edumatics 261000 On Campus Tutor
723 20915A0218 Mulukalla Shashank EEE Focus Edumatics 261000 On Campus Tutor
724 19911A0262 PATHLAVATH RAMESH EEE Focus Edumatics 261000 On Campus Tutor
725 19911A05L1 vandana jagannadula CSE Focus Edumatics 261000 On Campus Tutor
726 19911A05N5 Ravula sai laxmi CSE Focus Edumatics 261000 On Campus Tutor
727 19911A0230 GUGULOTHU RAHUL EEE Focus Edumatics 261000 On Campus Tutor
728 19911A0187 Gowtham Siripuram CIVIL Focus Edumatics 261000 On Campus Tutor
729 19911A1281 Meghana IT Focus Edumatics 261000 On Campus Tutor
730 20915A0401 Anupoju Jaya Durga Krishna Kishor ECE Focus Edumatics 261000 On Campus Tutor
731 19911A05N3 Pusala vijay kumar CSE Focus Edumatics 261000 On Campus Tutor
732 19911A0587 Kottapalli Tanuja Lakshmi CSE Focus Edumatics 261000 On Campus Tutor
733 19911A0545 P.Shamili Reddy CSE Focus Edumatics 261000 On Campus Tutor
734 19911A0444 PANDHULA SAIKUMAR ECE Focus Edumatics 261000 On Campus Tutor
735 19911A1211 Chittimalla Mahesh IT Focus Edumatics 261000 On Campus Tutor
736 19911A04L1 Memanasa Jaiswal ECE Focus Edumatics 261000 On Campus Tutor
737 19911A0495 M.Geethavani ECE Focus Edumatics 261000 On Campus Tutor
738 19911A0568 C. Krishna Chaitanya CSE Focus Edumatics 261000 On Campus Tutor
739 19911A04G1 R. Raju nayak ECE Focus Edumatics 261000 On Campus Tutor
740 19911A0176 Narannagari Asmitha Reddy CIVIL Focus Edumatics 261000 On Campus Tutor
741 20915A0422 Rajula vinay kumar ECE Focus Edumatics 261000 On Campus Tutor
742 19911A03C8 Yash Chaturvedi MECH Focus Edumatics 261000 On Campus Tutor
743 19911A0166 Kureti Gopichand CIVIL Focus Edumatics 261000 On Campus Tutor
744 19911A03A9 Harikrishna MECH Focus Edumatics 261000 On Campus Tutor
745 19911A0245 M Akshay Bharadhwaj EEE Focus Edumatics 261000 On Campus Tutor
746 19911A05A5 Prathyusha CSE Focus Edumatics 261000 On Campus Tutor
747 20915A0111 P UDAY KIRAN GOUD CIVIL Focus Edumatics 261000 On Campus Tutor
748 19911A12B7 Varimalla Yashwanth Reddy IT Focus Edumatics 261000 On Campus Tutor
749 19911A0315 Daspathi Naveen MECH Focus Edumatics 261000 On Campus Tutor
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750 19911A05D6 Gandikota Bhanuprakash CSE Focus Edumatics 261000 On Campus Tutor
751 19911A0487 karingu Pradeep Kumar ECE Focus Edumatics 261000 On Campus Tutor
752 19911A0418 Divya Janga ECE Focus Edumatics 261000 On Campus Tutor
753 19911A0447 S.Muneera ECE Focus Edumatics 261000 On Campus Tutor
754 19911A05E3 K.Ameesha CSE Focus Edumatics 261000 On Campus Tutor
755 19911A05L9 Kothamasi Swetha CSE Focus Edumatics 261000 On Campus Tutor
756 19911A0435 Rishmitha Madduri ECE Focus Edumatics 261000 On Campus Tutor
757 19911A05F2 MADDI YUGESHWAR CSE Focus Edumatics 261000 On Campus Tutor
758 19911A0237 Katna.Srisailam EEE Focus Edumatics 261000 On Campus Tutor
759 19911A0132 Pathlavath shiva CIVIL Focus Edumatics 261000 On Campus Tutor
760 20915A0410 Gudelli Srujana ECE Focus Edumatics 261000 On Campus Tutor
761 19911A0261 Panjala Akhil Goud EEE Focus Edumatics 261000 On Campus Tutor
762 19911A05C8 Bollikonda Sowmya CSE Focus Edumatics 261000 On Campus Tutor
763 19911A0271 THONDA SHIVA EEE Focus Edumatics 261000 On Campus Tutor
764 19911A0141 Rajashekar reddy CIVIL Focus Edumatics 261000 On Campus Tutor
765 19911A04E1 sathvika ECE Focus Edumatics 261000 On Campus Tutor
766 19911A0232 J PAVAN EEE Focus Edumatics 261000 On Campus Tutor
767 19911A04C6 Ch.Madhu Bhanu ECE Focus Edumatics 261000 On Campus Tutor
768 19911A0108 GANGULA SREE VARSHA CIVIL Focus Edumatics 261000 On Campus Tutor
769 19911A04F2 N.MONISHA ECE Focus Edumatics 261000 On Campus Tutor
770 19911A05F0 M.Divija Anusha CSE Focus Edumatics 261000 On Campus Tutor
771 19911A0149 BANOTH ANILKUMAR CIVIL Focus Edumatics 261000 On Campus Tutor
772 19911A0152 DHARAVATHU VIJAY CIVIL Focus Edumatics 261000 On Campus Tutor
773 19911A05H8 Bandari Rohan Varmaa CSE Focus Edumatics 261000 On Campus Tutor
774 20915A0427 Vallakati Naveen Kumar ECE Focus Edumatics 261000 On Campus Tutor
775 19911A0107 Gangone Shiva Prasad CIVIL Focus Edumatics 261000 On Campus Tutor
776 19911A3558 Warangal Sravya Sathwika AI Focus Edumatics 261000 On Campus Tutor
777 19911A1243 P.Nithesh goud IT Focus Edumatics 261000 On Campus Tutor
778 19911A05C5 Anugu Sri Harshitha CSE Focus Edumatics 261000 On Campus Tutor
779 19911A0432 K.srihari ECE Focus Edumatics 261000 On Campus Tutor
780 19911A12G9 Tirukovela Kushal IT Focus Edumatics 261000 On Campus Tutor
781 19911A3520 Jangampally Dhana Shekhar AI Focus Edumatics 261000 On Campus Tutor
782 19911A0268 Santhosh reddy EEE Focus Edumatics 261000 On Campus Tutor
783 19911A0491 Mangolla Sri Gowri Priya ECE Focus Edumatics 261000 On Campus Tutor
784 19911A04D1 Gaddula Venkata Dwarakeswar ECE Focus Edumatics 261000 On Campus Tutor
785 19911A0324 Gunna Gauthami MECH Focus Edumatics 261000 On Campus Tutor
786 19911A0248 MARRI PAVAN EEE Focus Edumatics 261000 On Campus Tutor
787 19911A0253 Musa Saikanthreddy EEE Focus Edumatics 261000 On Campus Tutor
788 19911A0363 Sowmya Vure MECH Focus Edumatics 261000 On Campus Tutor
789 19911A0469 Annam Keerthana ECE Focus Edumatics 261000 On Campus Tutor
790 19911A3527 Venkata Sai Chaitanya Kolliboyina AI Focus Edumatics 261000 On Campus Tutor
791 19911A05D8 Nithin Reddy CSE Focus Edumatics 261000 On Campus Tutor
792 19911A0325 Gayatri Gurugubelli MECH Focus Edumatics 261000 On Campus Tutor
793 19911A03A8 Patha Akshay Kumar MECH Focus Edumatics 261000 On Campus Tutor
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794 19911A12D5 Guguloth Srikanth IT Focus Edumatics 261000 On Campus Tutor
795 19911A0215 Chakali Praveen EEE Focus Edumatics 261000 On Campus Tutor
796 19911A05K9 Anushya Kirthy CSE Focus Edumatics 261000 On Campus Tutor
797 19911A1276 Niteesh kumar reddy gangaram IT Focus Edumatics 261000 On Campus Tutor
798 20915A0312 Giyyani shiva MECH Focus Edumatics 261000 On Campus Tutor
799 19911A0188 THOTA SRAVAN CIVIL Focus Edumatics 261000 On Campus Tutor
800 19911A03B8 Samala.Chandrashekar Reddy MECH Focus Edumatics 261000 On Campus Tutor
801 19911A0349 Sachin Pawar MECH Focus Edumatics 261000 On Campus Tutor
802 19911A05B4 Gowthami Takur CSE HSBC 950000 On Campus Software Engineer
803 19911A1270 DANTU SWETA IT HSBC 950000 On Campus Software Engineer
804 19911A3506 BOINI ARUN KUMAR AI Sutherland 250000 On Campus Non-voice
805 19911A05M9 PATLOLLA SHASHI REKHA REDDY CSE Sutherland 250000 On Campus Non-voice
806 19911A05H6 VEMPATI SAITHARUN CSE Sutherland 250000 On Campus Non-voice
807 19911A0559 VEDANTHAM LIKHITH ATREYA CSE Sutherland 250000 On Campus Non-voice
808 19911A05L9 KOTHAMASI SWETHA CSE Sutherland 250000 On Campus Non-voice
809 19911A0405 BARKALA SAKETH REDDY ECE Sutherland 250000 On Campus Non-voice
810 19911A04G1 R RAJU NAYAK ECE Sutherland 250000 On Campus Non-voice
811 19911A0421 K RATNADEEP KUMAR ECE Sutherland 250000 On Campus Non-voice
812 19911A0274 VADLA AKHIL CHARY EEE Sutherland 250000 On Campus Non-voice
813 19911A0265 RACHAMALLA VARUN KUMAR EEE Sutherland 250000 On Campus Non-voice
814 19911A0272 T VENKATESH EEE Sutherland 250000 On Campus Non-voice
815 19911A1231 K SAI NITHIN IT Sutherland 250000 On Campus Non-voice
816 19911A12B3 UPPUNUTULA NAYANI IT Sutherland 250000 On Campus Non-voice
817 19911A12G9 TIRUKOVELA KUSHAL KUMAR IT Sutherland 250000 On Campus Non-voice
818 19911A0387 JOSHI VINAY BHAT MECH Sutherland 250000 On Campus Non-voice
819 19911A12B6 V NAGA BHASKAR SRIRAM IT Sutherland 250000 On Campus Voice
820 19911A3560 Yerramsetti Venkata Davali Krishna Meghana AI CDK Global 650000 On Campus Software Engineer
821 19911A3530 Kousika Venkata Sayee Santhosha Supreeth AI CDK Global 650000 On Campus Software Engineer
822 19911A3558 Warangal Sravya Sathwika AI Chegg Inc 360000 On Campus Subject Matter Expert
823 19911A3506 Arun Kumar Boini AI Chegg Inc 360000 On Campus Subject Matter Expert
824 19911A3534 Naahida Anjum Moghal AI Chegg Inc 360000 On Campus Subject Matter Expert
825 19911A0171 Deekshitha Mamdekar CIVIL Chegg Inc 360000 On Campus Subject Matter Expert
826 19911A0149 BANOTH ANIL KUMAR CIVIL Chegg Inc 360000 On Campus Subject Matter Expert
827 19911A0598 Venkata Sri Harsha Nelaturu CSE Chegg Inc 360000 On Campus Subject Matter Expert
828 19911A05J5 AVUSULA PUJITHA CSE Chegg Inc 360000 On Campus Subject Matter Expert
829 19911A05P3 vaghmare vishal CSE Chegg Inc 360000 On Campus Subject Matter Expert
830 20915A0512 MOHAMMAD ADILAHMED CSE Chegg Inc 360000 On Campus Subject Matter Expert
831 19911A05J2 Agiru Nikhil CSE Chegg Inc 360000 On Campus Subject Matter Expert
832 19911A05L9 Kothamasi Swetha CSE Chegg Inc 360000 On Campus Subject Matter Expert
833 19911A0518 Sujith Gunti CSE Chegg Inc 360000 On Campus Subject Matter Expert
834 19911A05L7 KATAKAM VARSHA CSE Chegg Inc 360000 On Campus Subject Matter Expert
835 19911A05J7 Sudheer Kumar CSE Chegg Inc 360000 On Campus Subject Matter Expert
836 20915A0518 Sangepu Annapurna CSE Chegg Inc 360000 On Campus Subject Matter Expert
837 19911A05K9 Golla Anushya Kirthy CSE Chegg Inc 360000 On Campus Subject Matter Expert
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838 20915A0516 Ranjith Pothuganti CSE Chegg Inc 360000 On Campus Subject Matter Expert
839 19911A05E5 Kaluvala Anurag CSE Chegg Inc 360000 On Campus Subject Matter Expert
840 19911A0543 Goutham Pothugalla CSE Chegg Inc 360000 On Campus Subject Matter Expert
841 19911A05M9 Patlola Shashirekha Reddy CSE Chegg Inc 360000 On Campus Subject Matter Expert
842 19911A0576 Dumbala sriniketh Reddy CSE Chegg Inc 360000 On Campus Subject Matter Expert
843 19911A05G5 Podichetti Harika CSE Chegg Inc 360000 On Campus Subject Matter Expert
844 20915A0501 Harsha Bamini CSE Chegg Inc 360000 On Campus Subject Matter Expert
845 19911A05B7 Valaas Sai Siddharth CSE Chegg Inc 360000 On Campus Subject Matter Expert
846 19911A04D2 Gone Akshaya ECE Chegg Inc 360000 On Campus Subject Matter Expert
847 19911A04G1 R RAJU NAYAK ECE Chegg Inc 360000 On Campus Subject Matter Expert
848 19911A0418 Divya Janga ECE Chegg Inc 360000 On Campus Subject Matter Expert
849 19911A04C7 GOPI DASARI ECE Chegg Inc 360000 On Campus Subject Matter Expert
850 19911A04J8 Srikrishna Bijjaram ECE Chegg Inc 360000 On Campus Subject Matter Expert
851 20915A0427 NAVEEN KUMAR VALLAKATI ECE Chegg Inc 360000 On Campus Subject Matter Expert
852 19911A04E7 DivyaSree Manne ECE Chegg Inc 360000 On Campus Subject Matter Expert
853 19911A04J2 Alampally Ankitha ECE Chegg Inc 360000 On Campus Subject Matter Expert
854 19911A04B2 Thunugur Swathi ECE Chegg Inc 360000 On Campus Subject Matter Expert
855 20915A0405 BAVAJI NIKILESH ECE Chegg Inc 360000 On Campus Subject Matter Expert
856 19911A04A5 pati manikanth reddy ECE Chegg Inc 360000 On Campus Subject Matter Expert
857 19911A0440 MUVVA NEELIMA ECE Chegg Inc 360000 On Campus Subject Matter Expert
858 19911A04L1 Jaiswal Memanasa ECE Chegg Inc 360000 On Campus Subject Matter Expert
859 19911A04F4 namaji vivek ECE Chegg Inc 360000 On Campus Subject Matter Expert
860 19911A04N8 Vinay Shetty ECE Chegg Inc 360000 On Campus Subject Matter Expert
861 19911A04M2 Mangalagiri Rajesh ECE Chegg Inc 360000 On Campus Subject Matter Expert
862 20915A0416 Kodadi Saicharan ECE Chegg Inc 360000 On Campus Subject Matter Expert
863 20915A0408 Pavan kalyan Danchuka ECE Chegg Inc 360000 On Campus Subject Matter Expert
864 19911A0269 Dinesh sasapu EEE Chegg Inc 360000 On Campus Subject Matter Expert
865 19911A0232 PAVAN JATAVATH EEE Chegg Inc 360000 On Campus Subject Matter Expert
866 19911A0245 M Akshay Bharadhwaj EEE Chegg Inc 360000 On Campus Subject Matter Expert
867 19911A1292 rohan goud IT Chegg Inc 360000 On Campus Subject Matter Expert
868 19911A12C3 Aishwarya Barla IT Chegg Inc 360000 On Campus Subject Matter Expert
869 19911A12B0 Singapuram Vamshi Goud IT Chegg Inc 360000 On Campus Subject Matter Expert
870 19911A1261 Akula Shriya IT Chegg Inc 360000 On Campus Subject Matter Expert
871 19911A12A0 Peddapuram Anil kumar IT Chegg Inc 360000 On Campus Subject Matter Expert
872 19911A1271 Deepika Gowlikar IT Chegg Inc 360000 On Campus Subject Matter Expert
873 19911A12B5 Bhargav Kumar Vinjamuri IT Chegg Inc 360000 On Campus Subject Matter Expert
874 19911A12B6 V NAGA BHASKAR SRIRAM IT Chegg Inc 360000 On Campus Subject Matter Expert
875 19911A12D2 Gangapuram Sreeja Reddy IT Chegg Inc 360000 On Campus Subject Matter Expert
876 19911A1206 Apoorva Banda IT Chegg Inc 360000 On Campus Subject Matter Expert
877 19911A1298 Vamshidhar Reddy Palsani IT Chegg Inc 360000 On Campus Subject Matter Expert
878 20915A1208 Yeshwanth Geddam IT Chegg Inc 360000 On Campus Subject Matter Expert
879 19911A03C8 Yash Chaturvedi MECH Chegg Inc 360000 On Campus Subject Matter Expert
880 19911A0349 Sachin Pawar MECH Chegg Inc 360000 On Campus Subject Matter Expert
881 19911A0399 MADHYAPAGA TARUN MECH Chegg Inc 360000 On Campus Subject Matter Expert
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882 20915A0309 Gogikar Nithesh MECH Chegg Inc 360000 On Campus Subject Matter Expert
883 19911A0342 Nomula Shivaprasad MECH Chegg Inc 360000 On Campus Subject Matter Expert
884 20915A0314 kattekola krishna chaitanya MECH Chegg Inc 360000 On Campus Subject Matter Expert
885 19911A0347 Rauta Ganesh MECH Chegg Inc 360000 On Campus Subject Matter Expert
886 19911A03A6 Narkhuda Vamshi krishna MECH Chegg Inc 360000 On Campus Subject Matter Expert
887 20915A0312 Guyyani Shiva MECH Chegg Inc 360000 On Campus Subject Matter Expert
888 20915A0329 vadla manasa MECH Chegg Inc 360000 On Campus Subject Matter Expert
889 20915A0320 mallepakula soujanya MECH Chegg Inc 360000 On Campus Subject Matter Expert
890 19911A0364 YALALA SAKETH SRI RAM MECH Chegg Inc 360000 On Campus Subject Matter Expert
891 19911a0360 Pavan kumar Vadla MECH Chegg Inc 360000 On Campus Subject Matter Expert
892 19911A0527 MALYALA SAI NITHIN CSE Chegg Inc 360000 On Campus Subject Matter Expert
893 19911A05F6 Naidu Hemanth Kumar CSE Chegg Inc 360000 On Campus Subject Matter Expert
894 19911A05C5 Anugu sriharshitha CSE Chegg Inc 360000 On Campus Subject Matter Expert
895 19911A0161 k.Praveen Kumar CIVIL Chegg Inc 360000 On Campus Subject Matter Expert
896 19911A0176 N. Asmitha Reddy CIVIL Chegg Inc 360000 On Campus Subject Matter Expert
897 19911A0327 K Ganesh reddy MECH Chegg Inc 360000 On Campus Subject Matter Expert
898 19911A0230 GUGULOTHU RAHUL EEE Chegg Inc 360000 On Campus Subject Matter Expert
899 19911A0237 KATNA SRISAILAM EEE Chegg Inc 360000 On Campus Subject Matter Expert
900 20915A0204 D HEMANTH SAGAR EEE Chegg Inc 360000 On Campus Subject Matter Expert
901 19911A0261 Panjala Akhil Goud EEE Chegg Inc 360000 On Campus Subject Matter Expert
902 19911A0528 Maripelly Arun CSE CDK Global 650000 On Campus Software Engineer
903 19911A0495 M.Geethavani ECE Jindal South West (JSW) 650000 On Campus Graduate Engineer Trainee
904 19911A04P3 VELAGAPUDI ARCHANA ECE Jindal South West (JSW) 650000 On Campus Graduate Engineer Trainee
905 19911A04E7 MANNE DIVYASREE ECE ExcelR Solutions 300000 On Campus QA Engineer - Testing
906 20915A0419 MALLE JAYA JOSHNA ECE ExcelR Solutions 300000 On Campus QA Engineer - Testing
907 20915A0415 Kethavath Rajitha ECE ExcelR Solutions 300000 On Campus QA Engineer - Testing
908 19911A0518 Sujith Gunti CSE Aloha Technology 320000 On Campus software developer
909 2.19E+25 G SRINIVAS KULKARNI MBA ICICI Bank 383000 On Campus Relationship Manager
910 2.19E+08 B RISHIKESH MBA ICICI Bank 383000 On Campus Relationship Manager
911 2.19E+06 Karthikgoud MBA ICICI Bank 383000 On Campus Relationship Manager
912 21911E00460 P. Soniya kumari MBA ICICI Bank 383000 On Campus Relationship Manager
913 2.19E+31 K.SRIKANTH MBA ICICI Bank 383000 On Campus Relationship Manager
914 2.19E+58 Solipuram Akhil Reddy MBA ICICI Bank 383000 On Campus Relationship Manager
915 2.19E+44 MADI ARCHANA MBA ICICI Bank 383000 On Campus Relationship Manager
916 2.19E+39 M ajaykumar MBA ICICI Bank 383000 On Campus Relationship Manager
917 2.19E+43 M.Apoorva MBA ICICI Bank 383000 On Campus Relationship Manager
918 2.19E+61 V. Alekhya MBA ICICI Bank 383000 On Campus Relationship Manager
919 2.19E+22 DARGA SRILEKHA MBA ICICI Bank 383000 On Campus Relationship Manager
920 2.19E+20 Ch. Gaayathri MBA ICICI Bank 383000 On Campus Relationship Manager
921 2.19E+33 K dharani MBA ICICI Bank 383000 On Campus Relationship Manager
922 2.19E+55 R Sreedhar reddy MBA ICICI Bank 383000 On Campus Relationship Manager
923 2.19E+41 M pranay kumar MBA ICICI Bank 383000 On Campus Relationship Manager
924 2.19E+68 Sandeep Reddy MBA ICICI Bank 383000 On Campus Relationship Manager
925 2.19E+12 BHUPATHI DIVYASREE MBA ICICI Bank 383000 On Campus Relationship Manager
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926 2.19E+48 Nameera Muskaan MBA ICICI Bank 383000 On Campus Relationship Manager
927 2.19E+57 S. Deepika MBA ICICI Bank 383000 On Campus Relationship Manager
928 2.19E+14 B Gayathri MBA ICICI Bank 383000 On Campus Relationship Manager
929 19911A3512 DEVAGIRI ROHAN AI Brane Enterprises 500000 On Campus Voice Interactive Platform Intern 
930 19911A3540 PASUPUNURI RAKESH ROHAN AI Brane Enterprises 500000 On Campus Voice Interactive Platform Intern 
931 19911A3545 SAYYAD RIYAZ AI Brane Enterprises 500000 On Campus Voice Interactive Platform Intern 
932 19911A0532 MOHAMMED GHOUSEUDDIN CSE Mycaptain 500000 Online Operations Executive
933 19911A0176 NARANNAGARI ASMITHA REDDY CIVIL Ultratech Cements Ltd. 18k On Campus Assistant Chemist
934 19911A0128 NARLA SIRI CIVIL Ultratech Cements Ltd. 18k On Campus Application Engineer
935 20915A0113 RAVULA SURABHI CIVIL Ultratech Cements Ltd. 3LPA On Campus Assistant Chemist
936 19911A0178 PAPISHETTY VENKATESH CIVIL Ultratech Cements Ltd. 18k On Campus Application Engineer
937 20915A0101 BINGI SRISHAILAM CIVIL Ultratech Cements Ltd. 3LPA On Campus Application Engineer
938 20915A0108 KARRU PRASANNA CIVIL Ultratech Cements Ltd. 3LPA On Campus Assistant Chemist
939 19911A0103 BHAMIDI AKSHITHA CIVIL Ultratech Cements Ltd. 18k On Campus Assistant Chemist
940 19911A0137 PURVADESHMUKH KEERTHI KUMAR REDDY CIVIL Ultratech Cements Ltd. 18K On Campus Assistant Chemist
941 19911A0145 VENKANNAGARI POOJITHA CIVIL Ultratech Cements Ltd. 18K On Campus Assistant Chemist
942 20915A0105 EMKAY HARSHINI MEHER CIVIL Ultratech Cements Ltd. 3LPA On Campus Assistant Chemist
943 20915A0109 MALREDDYGARI MANASA CIVIL Ultratech Cements Ltd. 3LPA On Campus Assistant Chemist
944 20915A0107 JADAV USHA BAI CIVIL Ultratech Cements Ltd. 3LPA On Campus Assistant Chemist
945 19911A0148 BANGARI DHANA SRI CIVIL Ultratech Cements Ltd. 216000 On Campus Assistant Chemist
946 19911A0153 G VAMSHI SAGAR CIVIL Ultratech Cements Ltd. 216000 On Campus Application Engineer
947 20915A0102 CHINTHALA VAISHNAVI CIVIL Ultratech Cements Ltd. 300000 On Campus Assistant Chemist
948 19911A0205 ALGUBELLI SINDHU EEE Kenra 324000 On Campus Testing Engineer
949 20915A0213 M RAGHAVULU EEE Kenra 324000 On Campus Testing Engineer
950 20915A0208 KARUMURU HEPSIBHA EEE Kenra 324000 On Campus Testing Engineer
951 20915A0109 M Manasa CIVIL Cadsys 330636 On Campus Jr. Design Engineer
952 19911A0105 Dasarinki Saikumar CIVIL Cadsys 330636 On Campus Jr. Design Engineer
953 19911A0176 Asmitha Reddy Narannagari CIVIL Cadsys 317100 On Campus Jr. Design Engineer
954 20915A0101 Srishailam Bingi CIVIL Cadsys 317100 On Campus Jr. Design Engineer
955 19911A0171 Mamdekar Deekshitha CIVIL Cadsys 330636 On Campus Jr. Design Engineer
956 19911A0153 G Vamshi Sagar CIVIL Cadsys 317100 On Campus Jr. Design Engineer
957 19911A04P5 A Sree Laxmi ECE Cadsys 317100 On Campus Trainee Software Engineer
958 19911A04K1 Chapala Shivani ECE Cadsys 343320 On Campus Trainee Software Engineer
959 19911A04G1 R Raju Nayak ECE Cadsys 317100 On Campus Trainee Software Engineer
960 19911A0470 Arakanchi Gouri Shanker ECE Cadsys 317100 On Campus Trainee Software Engineer
961 20915A0422 Rajula Vinay Kumar ECE Cadsys 330636 On Campus Trainee Software Engineer
962 19911A0465 Alampur Rishitha ECE Cadsys 317100 On Campus Trainee Software Engineer
963 19911A04D5 Srinivas Guguloth ECE Cadsys 330636 On Campus Trainee Software Engineer
964 19911A04M5 Ramesh ECE Cadsys 343320 On Campus Trainee Software Engineer
965 20915A0221 Samala Manish EEE Cadsys 330636 On Campus Jr. Design Engineer
966 19911A0274 Vadla Akhil Chary EEE Cadsys 317100 On Campus Jr. Design Engineer
967 19911A1216 Desaboina Tapaswini IT Cadsys 330636 On Campus Trainee Software Engineer
968 20915A0312 Guyyani Shiva MECH Cadsys 317100 On Campus Jr. Design Engineer
969 19911A03A8 Patha Akshay Kumar MECH Cadsys 343320 On Campus Jr. Design Engineer
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970 20915A0329 Vadla Manasa MECH Cadsys 343320 On Campus Jr. Design Engineer
971 19911A0349 Sachin Pawar MECH Cadsys 317100 On Campus Jr. Design Engineer
972 19911A0328 Lalit Kumar Kiran Kothawala MECH Cadsys 330636 On Campus Jr. Design Engineer
973 19911A3516 Gella Ranjith Kumar Yadav AI Intellipat 725000 On Campus Business Development Associate
974 19911A0541 P.Amith CSE Intellipat 725000 On Campus Business Development Associate
975 20915A0512 MOHAMMAD ADILAHMED CSE Intellipat 725000 On Campus Business Development Associate
976 19911A05J4 Arcot Ravi Teja CSE Intellipat 725000 On Campus Business Development Associate
977 20915A0418 Matukumilli Revathi Sai laxmi ECE Intellipat 725000 On Campus Business Development Associate
978 19911A05B3 Syed Muziba CSE Intellipat 725000 On Campus Business Development Associate
979 20915A0419 M.Jaya Joshna ECE Intellipat 725000 On Campus Business Development Associate
980 19911A04M2 Mangalagiri Rajesh ECE Intellipat 725000 On Campus Business Development Associate
981 20915A0207 GUMDALA MANIKANTA GOUD EEE Intellipat 725000 On Campus Business Development Associate
982 19911A0248 MARRI PAVAN EEE Intellipat 725000 On Campus Business Development Associate
983 20915A1212 Syed Sultan IT Intellipat 725000 On Campus Business Development Associate
984 19911A12B6 V.N.B Sriram IT Intellipat 725000 On Campus Business Development Associate
985 19911A12F4 Sahithi sudha IT Intellipat 725000 On Campus Business Development Associate
986 19911A04F5 N.Sharanya ECE Intellipat 725000 On Campus Business Development Associate
987 2.19E+11 Ravinder B MBA Intellipat 725000 On Campus Business Development Associate
988 2.19E+20 CH.Gaayathri MBA Intellipat 725000 On Campus Business Development Associate
989 19911A0141 SHERI RAJASHEKAR REDDY CIVIL PSV Precast Off Campus Intern
990 19911A0111 JADAV VIGNESH NAYAK CIVIL PSV Precast Off Campus Intern
991 19911A0116 KOMMIDI KARTHIK REDDY CIVIL PSV Precast Off Campus Intern
992 20911D2001 Ahmedullah Mtech Ananthagiri Industries 320000 Off Campus Designing Trainee
993 19911A04A0 N RITESH KUMAR GOUD ECE TCS 336877 Off Campus Asst. System Engineer - Trainee
994 19911A04E0 KANCHAN KUMARI JHA ECE Sutherland 300000 Off Campus Associate - CS
995 19911A0258 P VISHNU EEE TCS 336000 Off Campus Assistant System Engineer-Trainee
996 20915A0223 Vuppula Nikhil Raj EEE TCS 336000 Off Campus Assistant System Engineer-Trainee
997 20915A0212 Yemuna EEE Medha Servodrives Pvt.Ltd 271577 Off Campus Technical assistant - trainee
998 19911A0270 SURADI POOJA SHALINI EEE Gebbs 350000 Off Campus AR associate
999 19911A0267 S Aakiez Rabbani EEE Gebbs 350000 Off Campus AR associate
1000 19911A0266 Rapolu Lauren EEE Gebbs 350000 Off Campus AR associate
1001 19911A1246 Harshitha Reddy Patlolla IT Deloitte 450000 Off Campus Analyst trainee
1002 19911A12A3 Purigi Lokesh IT TCS 336000 Off Campus ASST SYSTEM ENGINEER
1003 19911A1215 Dasari Sowmya IT Tcs 700000 Off Campus System Engineer
1004 19911A12D0 DOPATHI KISHOR KUMAR IT TCS 700000 Off Campus Systems Engineer
1005 19911A12A8 Sankasani Nikitha IT TCS 336000 Off Campus Assistant Software Engineer 
1006 19911A12A6 S.Ranjitha IT Deloitte 450000 Off Campus Analyst trainee
1007 19911A1270 Dantu Sweta IT TCS - Digital 700000 Off Campus Systems Engineer 
1008 19911A1240 Madiha Nourien IT IBM 450000 Off Campus Associate System engineer
1009 19911A0332 M. Prashanth MECH TCS 336877 Off Campus Assistant System Engineer-Trainee
1010 20915A0314 krishna chaitanya MECH OTM Labs 287000 Off Campus Junior SAP Analyst
1011 19911A05H8 Bandari Rohan Varma CSE chegg 360000 Off Campus Managed Network Expert
1012 19911A05D3 Dikshitha Vilas Kirti CSE Shift 450000 Off Campus Full Stack Developer
1013 19911A05F2 Maddi Yugeshwar CSE Chegg 360000 Off Campus Network Expert
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1014 19911A05A5 Prathyusha Dasari CSE deloitte 450000 Off Campus data analyst trainee
1015 19911A05D6 GANDIKOTA BHANU PRAKASH CSE chegg 360000 Off Campus Network Expert
1016 19911A0403 B. SOMESH ECE JSW 650000 On Campus Graduate Engineer Trainee
1017 19911A04F5 N.Sharanya ECE JSW 650000 On Campus Graduate Engineer Trainee
1018 21911 E0011 Catherine Cynthia Clement MBA Manchi Baphe 360000 On Campus HR
1019 21911 E0025 G SRINIVAS KULKARNI MBA Manchi Baphe 360000 On Campus Finance Executive


